
One Run 2024 - Rezultati 19.05.2024. 18:00

21 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Milan Broćeta (#112) M Gen 21 km 04:25 1:32:46
2 Mateja Miletijev (#156) M Gen 21 km 04:29 1:34:11
3 Igor Simić (#190) M Gen 21 km 04:34 1:35:51
4 Aleksandar Mijailović (#146) M Gen 21 km 04:40 1:38:02
5 Lazar Knežević (#109) M Gen 21 km 04:43 1:38:55
6 Filip Janjić (#180) M Gen Nemam Tim 21 km 04:45 1:39:42
7 Novak Milošević (#102) M Gen A T S S B 21 km 04:45 1:39:43
8 Ivan Jevtić (#191) M Gen 21 km 04:46 1:40:16
1 Sanja Despotović (#126) Ž Gen BMR 21 km 04:46 1:40:16

9 Ladislav Jelic (#105) M Gen Novobeogradska
Trkacka Liga 21 km 04:50 1:41:32

10 Darko Đukić (#133) M Gen 21 km 04:54 1:42:56
11 Mateja Ristić (#136) M Gen 21 km 04:59 1:44:31
12 Nemanja Đorđević (#106) M Gen 21 km 05:03 1:45:53

13 Andrej Kovacevic (#129) M Gen Invincible Runners 4
Greatness 21 km 05:04 1:46:16

14 Željko Stojkovic (#160) M Gen 21 km 05:04 1:46:29
15 Mario Grozdanovic (#141) M Gen 21 km 05:05 1:46:36
2 Natalija Živić (#144) Ž Gen 21 km 05:09 1:48:10
16 Stevan Bunardžić (#155) M Gen 21 km 05:11 1:48:43
17 Miloš Šoškić (#124) M Gen 21 km 05:16 1:50:30
18 Dušan Marinković (#110) M Gen PSK Balkan 21 km 05:18 1:51:22
19 Aleksandar Stanojević (#116) M Gen Fit Fizio 21 km 05:21 1:52:18
20 Luka Rajković (#137) M Gen 21 km 05:24 1:53:21
21 Ivan Stević (#174) M Gen 21 km 05:25 1:53:51
22 Milos Zivanovic (#148) M Gen 21 km 05:26 1:54:13
23 Ognjen Ivanović (#152) M Gen 21 km 05:29 1:55:02
24 Ramikh Mustafin (#176) M Gen 21 km 05:30 1:55:31
3 Danica Piper (#164) Ž Gen 21 km 05:31 1:55:57
4 Tijana Krstajic (#127) Ž Gen 21 km 05:32 1:56:13
25 Mihajlo Nikolić (#134) M Gen 21 km 05:38 1:58:08
26 Vidoje Tošić (#187) M Gen 21 km 05:39 1:58:38
27 Miloš Jajčanin (#135) M Gen 21 km 05:42 1:59:42
28 Vukasin Lazic (#145) M Gen 21 km 05:42 1:59:49
29 Marko Marković (#123) M Gen 21 km 05:44 2:00:24
30 Svetozar Petrović (#170) M Gen 21 km 05:45 2:00:36
31 Andreja Radojičić (#103) M Gen 21 km 05:51 2:02:51
5 Marija Zonjic (#100) Ž Gen PSK Balkan 21 km 05:56 2:04:39
32 Dejan Lazarevski (#104) M Gen Pelxtr Team 21 km 06:08 2:08:55
33 Đorđe Andonov (#117) M Gen 21 km 06:09 2:09:05
34 Marko Antić (#167) M Gen 21 km 06:11 2:09:45
6 Minja Lalić (#140) Ž Gen 21 km 06:11 2:09:58
35 Nikola Matijevic (#163) M Gen Batajnica Trke 21 km 06:11 2:09:59
36 Obren Vojcic (#118) M Gen 21 km 06:12 2:10:20
37 Nebojsa Pesovic (#108) M Gen 21 km 06:13 2:10:36
38 Andrej Botka (#181) M Gen Beer Hunters 21 km 06:14 2:11:03
39 Dejan Trajkovic (#183) M Gen 21 km 06:15 2:11:20
40 Mladen Milinkovic (#171) M Gen Holycode Runners 21 km 06:16 2:11:42
41 Dimitrije Ilic (#173) M Gen 21 km 06:19 2:12:44
42 Marko Milovanovic (#172) M Gen 21 km 06:20 2:12:51
43 Marko Mijailović (#192) M Gen 21 km 06:24 2:14:29
44 Mihajlo Zivkovic (#150) M Gen 21 km 06:27 2:15:22
7 Nataša Paunović (#132) Ž Gen 21 km 06:27 2:15:30
8 Jana Manojlovic (#179) Ž Gen 21 km 06:28 2:15:44
9 Lucija Stefanović (#142) Ž Gen Najjachi Smo Mi 21 km 06:28 2:15:51
45 Filip Jagodić (#143) M Gen Najjachi Smo Mi 21 km 06:28 2:15:52



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
10 Marija Ivanović (#188) Ž Gen Box klub Spartanac 21 km 06:33 2:17:40
11 Sara Spasic (#125) Ž Gen 21 km 06:34 2:17:49
46 Filip Đorđević (#147) M Gen 21 km 06:34 2:17:50

47 Branislav Lončar (#184) M Gen
NBGD Open Run
Novobeogradska

Trkačka Liga
21 km 06:34 2:17:55

48 Aleksandar Petrovic (#121) M Gen 21 km 06:35 2:18:18
49 Jovan Petrović (#131) M Gen 21 km 06:36 2:18:33
12 Milica Krstin (#120) Ž Gen 21 km 06:48 2:22:52
13 Dragana Rakićević (#115) Ž Gen 21 km 06:49 2:23:04
50 Marko Cvijic (#162) M Gen 21 km 06:49 2:23:18
51 Lazar Conić (#177) M Gen 026 21 km 06:50 2:23:31
52 Milan Čemerikić (#186) M Gen 026 21 km 06:50 2:23:32
53 Vladimir Vesić (#149) M Gen Zubotehnicka Skola 21 km 06:53 2:24:43
54 Jovan Lazić (#175) M Gen 21 km 06:58 2:26:26
14 Ljubinka Stojanovic (#107) Ž Gen 21 km 07:00 2:27:00
55 Lei Zhao (#178) M Gen 21 km 07:03 2:28:11
56 Petar Opacic (#153) M Gen 21 km 07:08 2:29:55
15 Tea Rakic (#113) Ž Gen 21 km 07:12 2:31:18
16 Dragana Dečov (#151) Ž Gen 21 km 07:13 2:31:32
57 Marko Veselinovic (#154) M Gen 21 km 07:13 2:31:32
17 Marija Jovanovic (#168) Ž Gen 21 km 07:16 2:32:33
58 Mladen Vulević (#158) M Gen 21 km 07:16 2:32:37
59 Goran Milić (#114) M Gen 21 km 07:22 2:34:51
60 Marko Radojičić (#189) M Gen 21 km 07:31 2:37:44
61 Nikola Minić (#193) M Gen Runtrace 21 km 07:36 2:39:39
62 Milivoj Markovic (#165) M Gen 21 km 07:39 2:40:30

18 Marina Veljkovic (#169) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 21 km 07:43 2:41:53

63 Dario Stamenkovic (#130) M Gen 21 km DISQ

19 Aleksandra Kržalić (#111) Ž Gen AK Vranjski
Maratonci 21 km DISQ

64 Aleksandar Jovičić (#138) M Gen 0 km DNS
65 Aleksandar Savić (#182) M Gen 0 km DNS
66 Danilo Kordić (#101) M Gen 0 km DNS
67 Darko Radovanović (#166) M Gen 0 km DNS
20 Jelena Djordjevic (#139) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
68 Milinko Ilic (#159) M Gen Kotor 0 km DNS
69 Milos Sarancic (#157) M Gen 0 km DNS
70 Nemanja Diković (#119) M Gen 0 km DNS
71 Predrag Živković (#185) M Gen 0 km DNS
21 Sanja Ilić (#161) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

22 Tania Lolla Kaddoura (#122) Ž Gen Asics Frontrunner
UAE 0 km DNS

72 Tihomir Marić (#128) M Gen Barakude 0 km DNS

21 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Milan Broćeta (#112) M Gen 21 km 04:25 1:32:46
2 Mateja Miletijev (#156) M Gen 21 km 04:29 1:34:11
3 Igor Simić (#190) M Gen 21 km 04:34 1:35:51
4 Aleksandar Mijailović (#146) M Gen 21 km 04:40 1:38:02
5 Lazar Knežević (#109) M Gen 21 km 04:43 1:38:55
6 Filip Janjić (#180) M Gen Nemam Tim 21 km 04:45 1:39:42
7 Novak Milošević (#102) M Gen A T S S B 21 km 04:45 1:39:43
8 Ivan Jevtić (#191) M Gen 21 km 04:46 1:40:16

9 Ladislav Jelic (#105) M Gen Novobeogradska
Trkacka Liga 21 km 04:50 1:41:32

10 Darko Đukić (#133) M Gen 21 km 04:54 1:42:56



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
11 Mateja Ristić (#136) M Gen 21 km 04:59 1:44:31
12 Nemanja Đorđević (#106) M Gen 21 km 05:03 1:45:53

13 Andrej Kovacevic (#129) M Gen Invincible Runners 4
Greatness 21 km 05:04 1:46:16

14 Željko Stojkovic (#160) M Gen 21 km 05:04 1:46:29
15 Mario Grozdanovic (#141) M Gen 21 km 05:05 1:46:36
16 Stevan Bunardžić (#155) M Gen 21 km 05:11 1:48:43
17 Miloš Šoškić (#124) M Gen 21 km 05:16 1:50:30
18 Dušan Marinković (#110) M Gen PSK Balkan 21 km 05:18 1:51:22
19 Aleksandar Stanojević (#116) M Gen Fit Fizio 21 km 05:21 1:52:18
20 Luka Rajković (#137) M Gen 21 km 05:24 1:53:21
21 Ivan Stević (#174) M Gen 21 km 05:25 1:53:51
22 Milos Zivanovic (#148) M Gen 21 km 05:26 1:54:13
23 Ognjen Ivanović (#152) M Gen 21 km 05:29 1:55:02
24 Ramikh Mustafin (#176) M Gen 21 km 05:30 1:55:31
25 Mihajlo Nikolić (#134) M Gen 21 km 05:38 1:58:08
26 Vidoje Tošić (#187) M Gen 21 km 05:39 1:58:38
27 Miloš Jajčanin (#135) M Gen 21 km 05:42 1:59:42
28 Vukasin Lazic (#145) M Gen 21 km 05:42 1:59:49
29 Marko Marković (#123) M Gen 21 km 05:44 2:00:24
30 Svetozar Petrović (#170) M Gen 21 km 05:45 2:00:36
31 Andreja Radojičić (#103) M Gen 21 km 05:51 2:02:51
32 Dejan Lazarevski (#104) M Gen Pelxtr Team 21 km 06:08 2:08:55
33 Đorđe Andonov (#117) M Gen 21 km 06:09 2:09:05
34 Marko Antić (#167) M Gen 21 km 06:11 2:09:45
35 Nikola Matijevic (#163) M Gen Batajnica Trke 21 km 06:11 2:09:59
36 Obren Vojcic (#118) M Gen 21 km 06:12 2:10:20
37 Nebojsa Pesovic (#108) M Gen 21 km 06:13 2:10:36
38 Andrej Botka (#181) M Gen Beer Hunters 21 km 06:14 2:11:03
39 Dejan Trajkovic (#183) M Gen 21 km 06:15 2:11:20
40 Mladen Milinkovic (#171) M Gen Holycode Runners 21 km 06:16 2:11:42
41 Dimitrije Ilic (#173) M Gen 21 km 06:19 2:12:44
42 Marko Milovanovic (#172) M Gen 21 km 06:20 2:12:51
43 Marko Mijailović (#192) M Gen 21 km 06:24 2:14:29
44 Mihajlo Zivkovic (#150) M Gen 21 km 06:27 2:15:22
45 Filip Jagodić (#143) M Gen Najjachi Smo Mi 21 km 06:28 2:15:52
46 Filip Đorđević (#147) M Gen 21 km 06:34 2:17:50

47 Branislav Lončar (#184) M Gen
NBGD Open Run
Novobeogradska

Trkačka Liga
21 km 06:34 2:17:55

48 Aleksandar Petrovic (#121) M Gen 21 km 06:35 2:18:18
49 Jovan Petrović (#131) M Gen 21 km 06:36 2:18:33
50 Marko Cvijic (#162) M Gen 21 km 06:49 2:23:18
51 Lazar Conić (#177) M Gen 026 21 km 06:50 2:23:31
52 Milan Čemerikić (#186) M Gen 026 21 km 06:50 2:23:32
53 Vladimir Vesić (#149) M Gen Zubotehnicka Skola 21 km 06:53 2:24:43
54 Jovan Lazić (#175) M Gen 21 km 06:58 2:26:26
55 Lei Zhao (#178) M Gen 21 km 07:03 2:28:11
56 Petar Opacic (#153) M Gen 21 km 07:08 2:29:55
57 Marko Veselinovic (#154) M Gen 21 km 07:13 2:31:32
58 Mladen Vulević (#158) M Gen 21 km 07:16 2:32:37
59 Goran Milić (#114) M Gen 21 km 07:22 2:34:51
60 Marko Radojičić (#189) M Gen 21 km 07:31 2:37:44
61 Nikola Minić (#193) M Gen Runtrace 21 km 07:36 2:39:39
62 Milivoj Markovic (#165) M Gen 21 km 07:39 2:40:30
63 Dario Stamenkovic (#130) M Gen 21 km DISQ
64 Aleksandar Jovičić (#138) M Gen 0 km DNS
65 Aleksandar Savić (#182) M Gen 0 km DNS
66 Danilo Kordić (#101) M Gen 0 km DNS
67 Darko Radovanović (#166) M Gen 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
68 Milinko Ilic (#159) M Gen Kotor 0 km DNS
69 Milos Sarancic (#157) M Gen 0 km DNS
70 Nemanja Diković (#119) M Gen 0 km DNS
71 Predrag Živković (#185) M Gen 0 km DNS
72 Tihomir Marić (#128) M Gen Barakude 0 km DNS

21 km Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Sanja Despotović (#126) Ž Gen BMR 21 km 04:46 1:40:16
2 Natalija Živić (#144) Ž Gen 21 km 05:09 1:48:10
3 Danica Piper (#164) Ž Gen 21 km 05:31 1:55:57
4 Tijana Krstajic (#127) Ž Gen 21 km 05:32 1:56:13
5 Marija Zonjic (#100) Ž Gen PSK Balkan 21 km 05:56 2:04:39
6 Minja Lalić (#140) Ž Gen 21 km 06:11 2:09:58
7 Nataša Paunović (#132) Ž Gen 21 km 06:27 2:15:30
8 Jana Manojlovic (#179) Ž Gen 21 km 06:28 2:15:44
9 Lucija Stefanović (#142) Ž Gen Najjachi Smo Mi 21 km 06:28 2:15:51
10 Marija Ivanović (#188) Ž Gen Box klub Spartanac 21 km 06:33 2:17:40
11 Sara Spasic (#125) Ž Gen 21 km 06:34 2:17:49
12 Milica Krstin (#120) Ž Gen 21 km 06:48 2:22:52
13 Dragana Rakićević (#115) Ž Gen 21 km 06:49 2:23:04
14 Ljubinka Stojanovic (#107) Ž Gen 21 km 07:00 2:27:00
15 Tea Rakic (#113) Ž Gen 21 km 07:12 2:31:18
16 Dragana Dečov (#151) Ž Gen 21 km 07:13 2:31:32
17 Marija Jovanovic (#168) Ž Gen 21 km 07:16 2:32:33

18 Marina Veljkovic (#169) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 21 km 07:43 2:41:53

19 Aleksandra Kržalić (#111) Ž Gen AK Vranjski Maratonci 21 km DISQ
20 Jelena Djordjevic (#139) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
21 Sanja Ilić (#161) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

22 Tania Lolla Kaddoura (#122) Ž Gen Asics Frontrunner
UAE 0 km DNS

10 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Evgenii Kramarov (#313) M Gen 10 km 04:08 0:41:19

2 Mirko Vasić (#421) M Gen ARK
Somaraton 10 km 04:19 0:43:07

1 Milica Novkovic (#536) Ž Gen Trening Centar 10 km 04:24 0:44:02
3 Miloš Rabijac (#510) M Gen 10 km 04:26 0:44:18
2 Vanja Kovačević (#471) Ž Gen 10 km 04:30 0:45:03
4 Strahinja Banović (#548) M Gen Kod Brke 10 km 04:31 0:45:12
5 Igor Janic (#367) M Gen 10 km 04:34 0:45:45
6 Dragan Petrovic (#310) M Gen 10 km 04:38 0:46:18
3 Sofia Khvesiuk (#257) Ž Gen 10 km 04:38 0:46:21
7 Mikhail Nokel (#374) M Gen 10 km 04:39 0:46:29

4 Ivana Tadic (#255) Ž Gen Adidas
Runners 10 km 04:40 0:46:40

8 Zoran Dojcinovic (#267) M Gen Barajevo 10 km 04:44 0:47:19
9 Nebojsa Milanovic (#442) M Gen 10 km 04:45 0:47:31

10 Nenad Marković (#397) M Gen Markecovi
tigrovi 10 km 04:52 0:48:37

11 Nemanja Vlahovic (#280) M Gen 10 km 04:54 0:49:02
12 Vuk Stefanovic (#499) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 04:55 0:49:08
13 Milan Veselinović (#491) M Gen 10 km 04:56 0:49:17
14 Pavek Kamyshev (#525) M Gen 10 km 04:58 0:49:43
15 Dragan Mitrović (#348) M Gen 10 km 04:58 0:49:45



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
16 Zdravko Stojkovic (#542) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:51
17 Dušan Runjajić (#352) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:53
18 Sergey Ilyunin (#462) M Gen 10 km 05:00 0:49:58

19 Veroljub Zmijanac (#561) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 05:03 0:50:29

20 Vukasin Krstic (#528) M Gen 10 km 05:04 0:50:36
21 Jovica Zrakic (#388) M Gen 10 km 05:05 0:50:48
22 Željko Marinković (#506) M Gen 10 km 05:05 0:50:51
23 Jovan Jovic (#282) M Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:05 0:50:51
5 Jelena Andrejic (#300) Ž Gen 10 km 05:05 0:50:54
24 Đorđe Stanojević (#532) M Gen Fit Fizio 10 km 05:06 0:51:04
25 Veljko Savić (#387) M Gen 10 km 05:08 0:51:19
6 Ivana Armanda Grubač (#455) Ž Gen 10 km 05:09 0:51:26
26 Slobodan Pantelić (#431) M Gen 10 km 05:09 0:51:33
27 Nikola Stanković (#306) M Gen VMA 10 km 05:10 0:51:41

28 Radoslav Lepir (#541) M Gen Eustahije Brzić
BL 10 km 05:10 0:51:42

29 Martin Sunjog (#501) M Gen 10 km 05:11 0:51:51

7 Marija Mirkovic (#395) Ž Gen Dlakaman
Team 10 km 05:12 0:51:59

30 Filip Milošević (#357) M Gen 10 km 05:12 0:52:01
8 Tatjana Belić (#266) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:14 0:52:16
31 Milos Mladenovic (#530) M Gen 10 km 05:14 0:52:18
32 Srđan Lakić (#401) M Gen 10 km 05:14 0:52:23
33 Vladimir Gršić (#400) M Gen 10 km 05:14 0:52:23
34 Vladimir Vucurovic (#500) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:33
9 Jelena Tošić (#379) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:15 0:52:34
10 Una Reljic (#360) Ž Gen 10 km 05:17 0:52:52

35 Milan Pešić (#333) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 05:18 0:52:56

36 Bojan Piskulić (#432) M Gen PSK Balkan 10 km 05:20 0:53:15
37 Darjan Vulević (#490) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:30
38 Daniel Neda (#294) M Gen 10 km 05:27 0:54:27
39 Fuerte Apache (#370) M Gen 10 km 05:29 0:54:46
40 Đorđe Tasić (#324) M Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:30 0:54:56
11 Tijana Albijanic (#359) Ž Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
12 Ana Maksimović (#465) Ž Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
13 Kristina Balać (#278) Ž Gen 10 km 05:33 0:55:30
14 Sanja Kokanov (#526) Ž Gen 10 km 05:33 0:55:31
41 Vladimir Čović (#488) M Gen 10 km 05:33 0:55:33
15 Tijana Janjić (#354) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:34 0:55:36
42 Branislav Vuković (#375) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:46
43 Vuk Djordjević Teodorović (#356) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:51
44 Andrej Lončarević (#517) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:53
16 Jelena Stanojevic (#293) Ž Gen 10 km 05:36 0:56:05
17 Marija Puzovic (#297) Ž Gen 10 km 05:37 0:56:06
18 Marina Bajic (#349) Ž Gen 10 km 05:37 0:56:13
19 Felicity Quick (#477) Ž Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:17
45 Željko Jankov (#340) M Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:21
20 Nina Jakovljević (#275) Ž Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:23
46 Dragan Lazarevic (#518) M Gen 10 km 05:40 0:56:44
21 Katarina Pakic (#461) Ž Gen 10 km 05:41 0:56:48
22 Natasa Anzur (#303) Ž Gen 10 km 05:42 0:56:56
23 Teodora Daskalovski (#314) Ž Gen 10 km 05:42 0:57:03
47 Miloš Macedoljan (#567) M Gen 10 km 05:42 0:57:04
24 Vanja Tatomirov (#403) Ž Gen 10 km 05:43 0:57:14
48 Nikola Ratkovic (#366) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:22
25 Katarina Aleksic (#331) Ž Gen 10 km 05:45 0:57:26
49 Marko Jurišević (#364) M Gen 10 km 05:46 0:57:44
26 Anđela Grahovac (#485) Ž Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:46



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
50 Arsenije Lazic (#260) M Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:48
27 Aleksandra Mijajlović (#425) Ž Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:53
28 Tamara Momčilović (#272) Ž Gen 10 km 05:48 0:57:59
29 Aleksandra Akšamović (#384) Ž Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:07
30 Branka Simić (#565) Ž Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:10
51 Aleksandar Mitrovic (#537) M Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:13
52 Gavro Desić (#264) M Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:13
31 Sanja Damnjanovic (#566) Ž Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:15
32 Mina Tanasković (#383) Ž Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:16
53 Zoran Markovic (#268) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:50 0:58:24
54 Bojan Simović (#408) M Gen 10 km 05:51 0:58:32
55 Ivan Pakic (#460) M Gen 10 km 05:51 0:58:33
33 Maja Cvijanović Potkrajac (#393) Ž Gen 10 km 05:52 0:58:41
34 Marija Bokic (#390) Ž Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:55
56 Mladen Srdić (#361) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:57
57 Matija Veljković Šupić (#466) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:59
35 Tetiana Shemiakina (#448) Ž Gen 10 km 05:55 0:59:11
58 Vladimir Ćalić (#478) M Gen 10 km 05:55 0:59:14
36 Jovana Aranđelović (#562) Ž Gen PSK Balkan 10 km 05:56 0:59:17
59 Živorad Marković (#557) M Gen 10 km 05:56 0:59:21

60 Dražen Kočić (#551) M Gen Eustahije Brzić
BL 10 km 05:56 0:59:23

37 Sanja Stefanović (#468) Ž Gen S 10 km 05:58 0:59:38
61 Darko Prgin (#311) M Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:38
38 Emilija Kolakovic (#316) Ž Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:41
39 Marina Ilić (#481) Ž Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:45
62 Marjan Milosavljev (#292) M Gen 10 km 05:59 0:59:46
40 Verica Mladenovic (#550) Ž Gen 10 km 05:59 0:59:46
63 Bogdan Bogdanovic (#512) M Gen 10 km 05:59 0:59:47
64 Petar Bešević (#514) M Gen 10 km 06:00 0:59:56
65 Jovica Kepčija (#365) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:12
66 Vlada Nedić (#498) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:13
67 Goran Pantelic (#531) M Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:15
68 Vladislav Bubnialis (#287) M Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:16
41 Ivana Budjevac (#458) Ž Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:21
42 Tara Anzur (#304) Ž Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:25
43 Jovana Pivljanin (#394) Ž Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:34
44 Marijana Jovanovic (#329) Ž Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:36
69 Vedran Ceric (#464) M Gen Labron Dzejms 10 km 06:04 1:00:38

45 Rhiannon Martin (#489) Ž Gen Marathon
Moochers 10 km 06:04 1:00:44

46 Rachel Stewart (#474) Ž Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:45
47 Milica Petosevic (#568) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:00:56
70 Bogomir Ivkovic (#279) M Gen 10 km 06:06 1:00:58
48 Aleksandra Ilić (#426) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:01:05
49 Vesna Lazić (#428) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:01:05
50 Kristina Petrović (#285) Ž Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:12
51 Ana Vasiljevic (#353) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 06:09 1:01:28
52 Bojana Mizdrak (#355) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 06:09 1:01:28
71 Goran Stankov (#508) M Gen ATSSB 10 km 06:10 1:01:42
53 Nikoleta Jankovic (#347) Ž Gen 10 km 06:10 1:01:42
54 Ružica Vukosavljevic (#553) Ž Gen 10 km 06:11 1:01:52
55 Anđela Milošević (#519) Ž Gen 10 km 06:12 1:02:04
72 Aleksandar Drezga (#307) M Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:08
56 Dusica Runjajic (#350) Ž Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:13
57 Milica Petakovic (#295) Ž Gen M 10 km 06:14 1:02:24
58 Katarina Babalj (#273) Ž Gen 10 km 06:15 1:02:26
59 Maja Radosavljević (#412) Ž Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:47
60 Natalija Ristic (#318) Ž Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:47
73 Mladen Savić (#413) M Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:48



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
61 Šejla Garcevic (#323) Ž Gen 10 km 06:18 1:03:00
62 Kristina Banjac (#322) Ž Gen 10 km 06:18 1:03:04
63 Jelena Roljić (#494) Ž Gen 10 km 06:19 1:03:12
64 Ana Jurjević (#283) Ž Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:16
74 Sasa Siladic (#452) M Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:18
65 Kristina Jovović (#515) Ž Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:25
66 Sonja Manojlovic (#341) Ž Gen 10 km 06:22 1:03:43

67 Nina Zecevic (#420) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 06:23 1:03:46

68 Ivana Šulejić (#407) Ž Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:47
75 Milan Boskovic (#438) M Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:50
69 Jovana Pavićević (#435) Ž Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:54
70 Jovana Mihailović (#524) Ž Gen 10 km 06:24 1:04:00
76 Vladimir Stankovic (#373) M Gen 10 km 06:24 1:04:05
71 Mila Marinović (#511) Ž Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:13
72 Vera Krajniker (#520) Ž Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:13
73 Marija Markovic (#513) Ž Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:14
74 Bojana Grozdanić (#437) Ž Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:27
77 Djordje Stanisavljevic (#336) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:27 1:04:27
75 Tanja Jevtic (#547) Ž Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:27 1:04:29
78 Bojan Jevtic (#335) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:27 1:04:30
79 Srđan Bartoš (#447) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:37

80 Mirko Dakić (#544) M Gen Eustahije Brzić
BL 10 km 06:28 1:04:38

81 Stefan Ljaljevic (#472) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:41
82 Goran Djordjevic (#439) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:42
76 Dragana Munćanov (#615) Ž Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:43
83 Dalibor Zlatković (#392) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:44
77 Mari Glavonjić (#800) Ž Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:44
84 Miloš Živadinović (#372) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:45
78 Teodora Kondić (#486) Ž Gen 10 km 06:29 1:04:51
79 Milena Milinkovic (#429) Ž Gen 10 km 06:29 1:04:54

85 Saša Vukosavljević (#308) M Gen Crvena
Zvezda 10 km 06:30 1:04:56

80 Ksenija Grbić (#504) Ž Gen 10 km 06:31 1:05:06
81 Mina Petrović (#391) Ž Gen 10 km 06:31 1:05:12
86 Miodrag Novaković (#516) M Gen 10 km 06:31 1:05:13

82 Jelena Vuckovic (#543) Ž Gen Eustahije Brzic
BL 10 km 06:31 1:05:13

87 Nikola Ristivojevic (#337) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:31 1:05:14
83 Olivera Silaski (#317) Ž Gen 10 km 06:32 1:05:16

88 Vujadin Stanic (#456) M Gen Athletics
Center 10 km 06:32 1:05:17

89 Srdjan Micanovic (#338) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:32 1:05:17

84 Jelena Pešić (#484) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 06:32 1:05:19

90 Ratko Femić (#453) M Gen 10 km 06:33 1:05:33
85 Ana Vukosavljevic (#552) Ž Gen 10 km 06:34 1:05:42
86 Katarina Maravić (#475) Ž Gen 10 km 06:36 1:05:58
91 Aleksandar Zlatanović (#476) M Gen 10 km 06:36 1:06:01
87 Marija Kosanović (#284) Ž Gen 10 km 06:37 1:06:07
88 Sara Pajić (#436) Ž Gen 10 km 06:37 1:06:11
89 Majda Todoric (#418) Ž Gen 10 km 06:38 1:06:22
90 Danijela Gosić (#339) Ž Gen 10 km 06:39 1:06:26
92 Nikola Petrovic (#569) M Gen 10 km 06:40 1:06:37
91 Tatiana Antonova (#276) Ž Gen 10 km 06:40 1:06:42
92 Jelena Suzić (#424) Ž Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:46
93 Olivera Šopalovic (#305) Ž Gen Trcanje I To 10 km 06:41 1:06:46
94 Mina Vuckovic (#546) Ž Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:50
93 Pjer Vuckovic (#545) M Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:50
95 Marija Kotlajić (#507) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:06:56



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
96 Maja Radivojević (#509) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:06:57
94 Branko Antonijević (#422) M Gen Zemun 10 km 06:42 1:06:58
97 Ivana Stancic (#253) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:06:59
95 Milan Stancic (#254) M Gen 10 km 06:42 1:07:00
96 Dragomir Babić (#444) M Gen 10 km 06:42 1:07:04
98 Aleksandra Paunović (#251) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:07:05
97 Branko Stefanovic (#497) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 06:43 1:07:12
99 Dragana Jevtic (#414) Ž Gen 10 km 06:43 1:07:12
98 Olivera Očenaš (#539) M Gen 10 km 06:43 1:07:14
99 Aleksandar Očenaš (#538) M Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:15

100 Nikica Ribic (#527) Ž Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:15
100 Nikola Apostolov (#315) M Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:18
101 Izabela Hans (#419) Ž Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:19
101 Andreja Klebec (#277) M Gen 10 km 06:45 1:07:27
102 Jelena Jovanović (#521) Ž Gen Diabadass 10 km 06:45 1:07:28

103 Maja Milić (#290) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 06:46 1:07:42

104 Irena Ivetic (#298) Ž Gen 10 km 06:47 1:07:46
105 Sara Plazić (#533) Ž Gen Damsy 10 km 06:47 1:07:51
106 Ivana Jevtić (#535) Ž Gen Damsy 10 km 06:48 1:08:05
107 Marija Glišović (#404) Ž Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:07
102 Milan Milutinović (#470) M Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:07
108 Andrea Đurić (#482) Ž Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:24
109 Danica Stojanovic (#405) Ž Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:25
110 Ana Đorđević (#382) Ž Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
111 Aleksandra Stojanov (#540) Ž Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
112 Marija Ristić (#410) Ž Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
113 Ivana Stanić (#326) Ž Gen 10 km 06:54 1:09:05
114 Ivana Jevrić (#434) Ž Gen 10 km 06:55 1:09:10
115 Mateja Bošković (#433) Ž Gen 10 km 06:55 1:09:11
103 Igor Rumiantcev (#423) M Gen 10 km 06:56 1:09:20
116 Marijana Stanic (#483) Ž Gen 10 km 06:57 1:09:30
104 Aleksandar Jovic (#430) M Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:37
105 Nataša Miljanović (#600) M Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:40
117 Jelena Škrbić (#256) Ž Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:42
118 Milica Kovačević (#556) Ž Gen 10 km 06:59 1:09:52
119 Jana Simic (#503) Ž Gen 10 km 06:59 1:09:54
106 Sasa Martinovic (#381) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:09:58
120 Katarina Nešić (#334) Ž Gen 10 km 07:00 1:09:58
121 Jelena Martinovic (#380) Ž Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:00

122 Svetlana Vićentijević Radosavljević
(#269) Ž Gen 10 km 07:01 1:10:08

123 Ivana Dragić (#342) Ž Gen 10 km 07:01 1:10:13
124 Maja Ranković (#480) Ž Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:15
125 Sanja Beslic (#457) Ž Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:17
126 Maja Čemerikić (#558) Ž Gen 026 10 km 07:02 1:10:17
127 Klara Ćurčin (#262) Ž Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:23
107 Nenad Djoric (#378) M Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:25
128 Dragana Cvijetic (#406) Ž Gen 10 km 07:03 1:10:31
108 Velibor Ristic (#411) M Gen 10 km 07:03 1:10:34
109 Miloš Stojanović (#467) M Gen 10 km 07:04 1:10:42
129 Jovana Vučinić (#554) Ž Gen 10 km 07:05 1:10:50
130 Sanja Bulat (#363) Ž Gen 10 km 07:06 1:10:59

131 Jelena Dojcinovic (#296) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 07:07 1:11:07

132 Nina Živančević (#368) Ž Gen Nije Lako Al Je
Jako 10 km 07:12 1:12:05

133 Tijana Mandić (#479) Ž Gen 10 km 07:13 1:12:09

134 Marija Aleksic (#389) Ž Gen Divan
Academy 10 km 07:14 1:12:22



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
110 Lazar Stanic (#325) M Gen 10 km 07:17 1:12:47
135 Helena Savic (#445) Ž Gen 10 km 07:17 1:12:53

136 Marija Sekulić (#529) Ž Gen Fit Complete
Novi Sad 10 km 07:17 1:12:53

111 Marko Makaric (#328) M Gen 10 km 07:21 1:13:34
112 Danijel Mitic (#302) M Gen M 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
113 Filip Obućina (#301) M Gen M 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
137 Ana Bubanja (#416) Ž Gen 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
138 Tina Lazarević (#523) Ž Gen 10 km 07:25 1:14:14
139 Marijana Miljić (#522) Ž Gen 10 km 07:26 1:14:15
114 Milivoje Radenović (#343) M Gen 10 km 07:28 1:14:41
140 Branka Maravić (#345) Ž Gen 10 km 07:28 1:14:42
141 Nevena Bogdanović (#493) Ž Gen 10 km 07:30 1:14:59
142 Nataša Torbica (#495) Ž Gen 10 km 07:30 1:15:00
143 Milica Simovic (#496) Ž Gen 10 km 07:30 1:15:01
144 Nera Davidović (#385) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:26
145 Marija Krstić (#564) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:28
146 Viktorija Stojanović (#443) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:28
115 Nikola Stefanović (#386) M Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:28
147 Jelena Dukić (#487) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:32
148 Marija Stojanovic (#286) Ž Gen 10 km 07:35 1:15:48
149 Teodora Lukić (#288) Ž Gen 10 km 07:35 1:15:48
150 Nađa Matić (#371) Ž Gen 10 km 07:39 1:16:30
116 Aleksa Prljević (#560) M Gen 10 km 07:40 1:16:40
151 Stojanka Vitković (#319) Ž Gen 10 km 07:40 1:16:41
152 Vera Nikolić (#261) Ž Gen 10 km 07:43 1:17:07
153 Tatjana Stević (#274) Ž Gen 10 km 07:47 1:17:47
154 Maša Mićić (#369) Ž Gen 10 km 07:47 1:17:54
155 Ivana Anđelić (#281) Ž Gen PSK Balkan 10 km 07:48 1:17:56
156 Zorana Mitrovic (#358) Ž Gen 10 km 07:48 1:18:05
157 Ivana Kojadinović (#399) Ž Gen 10 km 07:51 1:18:27
158 Tamara Lutovac (#563) Ž Gen 10 km 07:52 1:18:41
117 Mladen Simić (#454) M Gen 10 km 07:53 1:18:47
159 Sandra Sokolović (#351) Ž Gen 10 km 07:54 1:18:57
118 Stefan Spajic (#321) M Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:13
160 Gordana Marković (#559) Ž Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:13
161 Jasmina Ahmeti (#312) Ž Gen 10 km 07:58 1:19:38
162 Anja Aranđelović (#449) Ž Gen 10 km 07:59 1:19:52
163 Jelena Vukosavljevic (#555) Ž Gen 10 km 08:00 1:19:55
119 Marko Trojanović (#549) M Gen 10 km 08:00 1:19:57
164 Milica Kuzmanović (#396) Ž Gen 10 km 08:00 1:19:57
165 Sofija Petrović (#469) Ž Gen Fit Complete 10 km 08:04 1:20:39
166 Danijela Milosevic (#415) Ž Gen 10 km 08:04 1:20:45
120 Aleksandar Marković (#377) M Gen 10 km 08:06 1:21:05
167 Bojana Lasković (#376) Ž Gen 10 km 08:07 1:21:08
168 Ana Jovanović (#417) Ž Gen 10 km 08:08 1:21:25
169 Maja Ćurić Dražić (#344) Ž Gen 10 km 08:16 1:22:35
121 Andrey Zmitrachenok (#427) M Gen 10 km 08:23 1:23:46
122 Marjan Tuka (#258) M Gen 10 km 08:24 1:23:57
170 Tara Jovanović (#446) Ž Gen 10 km 08:24 1:24:05
123 Goran Aranđelović (#270) M Gen 10 km 08:40 1:26:35
171 Olga Rumiantceva (#440) Ž Gen 10 km 08:53 1:28:50
172 Aleksandra Šaranović (#362) Ž Gen 10 km 09:10 1:31:43
173 Naryiaana Akimova (#346) Ž Gen 10 km 09:20 1:33:15

174 Olja Špegar (#271) Ž Gen
Belgrade

Running Club
Nordijsko
Hodanje

10 km 09:41 1:36:50

175 Jovelle Codinera (#459) Ž Gen 10 km 10:29 1:44:50
176 Aleksandra Rakic (#402) Ž Gen 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
177 Aleksandra Srećković (#492) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
124 Aleksei Smirnov (#263) M Gen 0 km DNS
178 Anna Rybakova (#309) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
125 Antonije Simović (#409) M Gen 0 km DNS
179 Anđelija Stojanović (#441) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
126 Bojan Brkić (#320) M Gen 0 km DNS
180 Danica Obućina (#327) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
127 Igor Stevanovic (#505) M Gen 0 km DNS
181 Ivana Jurčić (#265) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
182 Jovana Marić (#451) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
183 Katarina Djokovic (#534) Ž Gen Damsy 0 km DNS
184 Kristina Petrovic (#289) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
185 Ljubica Horvat (#299) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
128 Maksim Markovic (#502) M Gen Crossfit Arena 0 km DNS
186 Marina Atanasoski (#259) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
129 Marko Boskovic (#473) M Gen 0 km DNS
187 Milica Aničić (#330) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
188 Nina Veljanović (#463) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
130 Stefan Vuckovic (#332) M Gen PBK 0 km DNS
189 Tamara Markovic (#291) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
131 Yahor Paskanyou (#450) M Gen 0 km DNS

10 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Evgenii Kramarov (#313) M Gen 10 km 04:08 0:41:19
2 Mirko Vasić (#421) M Gen ARK Somaraton 10 km 04:19 0:43:07
3 Miloš Rabijac (#510) M Gen 10 km 04:26 0:44:18
4 Strahinja Banović (#548) M Gen Kod Brke 10 km 04:31 0:45:12
5 Igor Janic (#367) M Gen 10 km 04:34 0:45:45
6 Dragan Petrovic (#310) M Gen 10 km 04:38 0:46:18
7 Mikhail Nokel (#374) M Gen 10 km 04:39 0:46:29
8 Zoran Dojcinovic (#267) M Gen Barajevo 10 km 04:44 0:47:19
9 Nebojsa Milanovic (#442) M Gen 10 km 04:45 0:47:31
10 Nenad Marković (#397) M Gen Markecovi tigrovi 10 km 04:52 0:48:37
11 Nemanja Vlahovic (#280) M Gen 10 km 04:54 0:49:02
12 Vuk Stefanovic (#499) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 04:55 0:49:08
13 Milan Veselinović (#491) M Gen 10 km 04:56 0:49:17
14 Pavek Kamyshev (#525) M Gen 10 km 04:58 0:49:43
15 Dragan Mitrović (#348) M Gen 10 km 04:58 0:49:45
16 Zdravko Stojkovic (#542) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:51
17 Dušan Runjajić (#352) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:53
18 Sergey Ilyunin (#462) M Gen 10 km 05:00 0:49:58

19 Veroljub Zmijanac (#561) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 05:03 0:50:29

20 Vukasin Krstic (#528) M Gen 10 km 05:04 0:50:36
21 Jovica Zrakic (#388) M Gen 10 km 05:05 0:50:48
22 Željko Marinković (#506) M Gen 10 km 05:05 0:50:51
23 Jovan Jovic (#282) M Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:05 0:50:51
24 Đorđe Stanojević (#532) M Gen Fit Fizio 10 km 05:06 0:51:04
25 Veljko Savić (#387) M Gen 10 km 05:08 0:51:19
26 Slobodan Pantelić (#431) M Gen 10 km 05:09 0:51:33
27 Nikola Stanković (#306) M Gen VMA 10 km 05:10 0:51:41

28 Radoslav Lepir (#541) M Gen Eustahije Brzić
BL 10 km 05:10 0:51:42

29 Martin Sunjog (#501) M Gen 10 km 05:11 0:51:51
30 Filip Milošević (#357) M Gen 10 km 05:12 0:52:01
31 Milos Mladenovic (#530) M Gen 10 km 05:14 0:52:18
32 Srđan Lakić (#401) M Gen 10 km 05:14 0:52:23



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
33 Vladimir Gršić (#400) M Gen 10 km 05:14 0:52:23
34 Vladimir Vucurovic (#500) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:33

35 Milan Pešić (#333) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 05:18 0:52:56

36 Bojan Piskulić (#432) M Gen PSK Balkan 10 km 05:20 0:53:15
37 Darjan Vulević (#490) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:30
38 Daniel Neda (#294) M Gen 10 km 05:27 0:54:27
39 Fuerte Apache (#370) M Gen 10 km 05:29 0:54:46
40 Đorđe Tasić (#324) M Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:30 0:54:56
41 Vladimir Čović (#488) M Gen 10 km 05:33 0:55:33
42 Branislav Vuković (#375) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:46
43 Vuk Djordjević Teodorović (#356) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:51
44 Andrej Lončarević (#517) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:53
45 Željko Jankov (#340) M Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:21
46 Dragan Lazarevic (#518) M Gen 10 km 05:40 0:56:44
47 Miloš Macedoljan (#567) M Gen 10 km 05:42 0:57:04
48 Nikola Ratkovic (#366) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:22
49 Marko Jurišević (#364) M Gen 10 km 05:46 0:57:44
50 Arsenije Lazic (#260) M Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:48
51 Aleksandar Mitrovic (#537) M Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:13
52 Gavro Desić (#264) M Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:13
53 Zoran Markovic (#268) M Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:50 0:58:24
54 Bojan Simović (#408) M Gen 10 km 05:51 0:58:32
55 Ivan Pakic (#460) M Gen 10 km 05:51 0:58:33
56 Mladen Srdić (#361) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:57
57 Matija Veljković Šupić (#466) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:59
58 Vladimir Ćalić (#478) M Gen 10 km 05:55 0:59:14
59 Živorad Marković (#557) M Gen 10 km 05:56 0:59:21

60 Dražen Kočić (#551) M Gen Eustahije Brzić
BL 10 km 05:56 0:59:23

61 Darko Prgin (#311) M Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:38
62 Marjan Milosavljev (#292) M Gen 10 km 05:59 0:59:46
63 Bogdan Bogdanovic (#512) M Gen 10 km 05:59 0:59:47
64 Petar Bešević (#514) M Gen 10 km 06:00 0:59:56
65 Jovica Kepčija (#365) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:12
66 Vlada Nedić (#498) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:13
67 Goran Pantelic (#531) M Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:15
68 Vladislav Bubnialis (#287) M Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:16
69 Vedran Ceric (#464) M Gen Labron Dzejms 10 km 06:04 1:00:38
70 Bogomir Ivkovic (#279) M Gen 10 km 06:06 1:00:58
71 Goran Stankov (#508) M Gen ATSSB 10 km 06:10 1:01:42
72 Aleksandar Drezga (#307) M Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:08
73 Mladen Savić (#413) M Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:48
74 Sasa Siladic (#452) M Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:18
75 Milan Boskovic (#438) M Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:50
76 Vladimir Stankovic (#373) M Gen 10 km 06:24 1:04:05
77 Djordje Stanisavljevic (#336) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:27 1:04:27
78 Bojan Jevtic (#335) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:27 1:04:30
79 Srđan Bartoš (#447) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:37

80 Mirko Dakić (#544) M Gen Eustahije Brzić
BL 10 km 06:28 1:04:38

81 Stefan Ljaljevic (#472) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:41
82 Goran Djordjevic (#439) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:42
83 Dalibor Zlatković (#392) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:44
84 Miloš Živadinović (#372) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:45
85 Saša Vukosavljević (#308) M Gen Crvena Zvezda 10 km 06:30 1:04:56
86 Miodrag Novaković (#516) M Gen 10 km 06:31 1:05:13
87 Nikola Ristivojevic (#337) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:31 1:05:14
88 Vujadin Stanic (#456) M Gen Athletics Center 10 km 06:32 1:05:17
89 Srdjan Micanovic (#338) M Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:32 1:05:17



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
90 Ratko Femić (#453) M Gen 10 km 06:33 1:05:33
91 Aleksandar Zlatanović (#476) M Gen 10 km 06:36 1:06:01
92 Nikola Petrovic (#569) M Gen 10 km 06:40 1:06:37
93 Pjer Vuckovic (#545) M Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:50
94 Branko Antonijević (#422) M Gen Zemun 10 km 06:42 1:06:58
95 Milan Stancic (#254) M Gen 10 km 06:42 1:07:00
96 Dragomir Babić (#444) M Gen 10 km 06:42 1:07:04
97 Branko Stefanovic (#497) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 06:43 1:07:12
98 Olivera Očenaš (#539) M Gen 10 km 06:43 1:07:14
99 Aleksandar Očenaš (#538) M Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:15

100 Nikola Apostolov (#315) M Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:18
101 Andreja Klebec (#277) M Gen 10 km 06:45 1:07:27
102 Milan Milutinović (#470) M Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:07
103 Igor Rumiantcev (#423) M Gen 10 km 06:56 1:09:20
104 Aleksandar Jovic (#430) M Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:37
105 Nataša Miljanović (#600) M Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:40
106 Sasa Martinovic (#381) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:09:58
107 Nenad Djoric (#378) M Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:25
108 Velibor Ristic (#411) M Gen 10 km 07:03 1:10:34
109 Miloš Stojanović (#467) M Gen 10 km 07:04 1:10:42
110 Lazar Stanic (#325) M Gen 10 km 07:17 1:12:47
111 Marko Makaric (#328) M Gen 10 km 07:21 1:13:34
112 Danijel Mitic (#302) M Gen M 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
113 Filip Obućina (#301) M Gen M 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
114 Milivoje Radenović (#343) M Gen 10 km 07:28 1:14:41
115 Nikola Stefanović (#386) M Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:28
116 Aleksa Prljević (#560) M Gen 10 km 07:40 1:16:40
117 Mladen Simić (#454) M Gen 10 km 07:53 1:18:47
118 Stefan Spajic (#321) M Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:13
119 Marko Trojanović (#549) M Gen 10 km 08:00 1:19:57
120 Aleksandar Marković (#377) M Gen 10 km 08:06 1:21:05
121 Andrey Zmitrachenok (#427) M Gen 10 km 08:23 1:23:46
122 Marjan Tuka (#258) M Gen 10 km 08:24 1:23:57
123 Goran Aranđelović (#270) M Gen 10 km 08:40 1:26:35
124 Aleksei Smirnov (#263) M Gen 0 km DNS
125 Antonije Simović (#409) M Gen 0 km DNS
126 Bojan Brkić (#320) M Gen 0 km DNS
127 Igor Stevanovic (#505) M Gen 0 km DNS
128 Maksim Markovic (#502) M Gen Crossfit Arena 0 km DNS
129 Marko Boskovic (#473) M Gen 0 km DNS
130 Stefan Vuckovic (#332) M Gen PBK 0 km DNS
131 Yahor Paskanyou (#450) M Gen 0 km DNS

10 km Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Milica Novkovic (#536) Ž Gen Trening
Centar 10 km 04:24 0:44:02

2 Vanja Kovačević (#471) Ž Gen 10 km 04:30 0:45:03
3 Sofia Khvesiuk (#257) Ž Gen 10 km 04:38 0:46:21

4 Ivana Tadic (#255) Ž Gen Adidas
Runners 10 km 04:40 0:46:40

5 Jelena Andrejic (#300) Ž Gen 10 km 05:05 0:50:54
6 Ivana Armanda Grubač (#455) Ž Gen 10 km 05:09 0:51:26

7 Marija Mirkovic (#395) Ž Gen Dlakaman
Team 10 km 05:12 0:51:59

8 Tatjana Belić (#266) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10 km 05:14 0:52:16
9 Jelena Tošić (#379) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:15 0:52:34
10 Una Reljic (#360) Ž Gen 10 km 05:17 0:52:52



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
11 Tijana Albijanic (#359) Ž Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
12 Ana Maksimović (#465) Ž Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
13 Kristina Balać (#278) Ž Gen 10 km 05:33 0:55:30
14 Sanja Kokanov (#526) Ž Gen 10 km 05:33 0:55:31
15 Tijana Janjić (#354) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 05:34 0:55:36
16 Jelena Stanojevic (#293) Ž Gen 10 km 05:36 0:56:05
17 Marija Puzovic (#297) Ž Gen 10 km 05:37 0:56:06
18 Marina Bajic (#349) Ž Gen 10 km 05:37 0:56:13
19 Felicity Quick (#477) Ž Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:17
20 Nina Jakovljević (#275) Ž Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:23
21 Katarina Pakic (#461) Ž Gen 10 km 05:41 0:56:48
22 Natasa Anzur (#303) Ž Gen 10 km 05:42 0:56:56
23 Teodora Daskalovski (#314) Ž Gen 10 km 05:42 0:57:03
24 Vanja Tatomirov (#403) Ž Gen 10 km 05:43 0:57:14
25 Katarina Aleksic (#331) Ž Gen 10 km 05:45 0:57:26
26 Anđela Grahovac (#485) Ž Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:46
27 Aleksandra Mijajlović (#425) Ž Gen 10 km 05:47 0:57:53
28 Tamara Momčilović (#272) Ž Gen 10 km 05:48 0:57:59
29 Aleksandra Akšamović (#384) Ž Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:07
30 Branka Simić (#565) Ž Gen 10 km 05:49 0:58:10
31 Sanja Damnjanovic (#566) Ž Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:15
32 Mina Tanasković (#383) Ž Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:16
33 Maja Cvijanović Potkrajac (#393) Ž Gen 10 km 05:52 0:58:41
34 Marija Bokic (#390) Ž Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:55
35 Tetiana Shemiakina (#448) Ž Gen 10 km 05:55 0:59:11
36 Jovana Aranđelović (#562) Ž Gen PSK Balkan 10 km 05:56 0:59:17
37 Sanja Stefanović (#468) Ž Gen S 10 km 05:58 0:59:38
38 Emilija Kolakovic (#316) Ž Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:41
39 Marina Ilić (#481) Ž Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:45
40 Verica Mladenovic (#550) Ž Gen 10 km 05:59 0:59:46
41 Ivana Budjevac (#458) Ž Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:21
42 Tara Anzur (#304) Ž Gen 10 km 06:02 1:00:25
43 Jovana Pivljanin (#394) Ž Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:34
44 Marijana Jovanovic (#329) Ž Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:36

45 Rhiannon Martin (#489) Ž Gen Marathon
Moochers 10 km 06:04 1:00:44

46 Rachel Stewart (#474) Ž Gen 10 km 06:04 1:00:45
47 Milica Petosevic (#568) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:00:56
48 Aleksandra Ilić (#426) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:01:05
49 Vesna Lazić (#428) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:01:05
50 Kristina Petrović (#285) Ž Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:12
51 Ana Vasiljevic (#353) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 06:09 1:01:28
52 Bojana Mizdrak (#355) Ž Gen Blokfit 10 km 06:09 1:01:28
53 Nikoleta Jankovic (#347) Ž Gen 10 km 06:10 1:01:42
54 Ružica Vukosavljevic (#553) Ž Gen 10 km 06:11 1:01:52
55 Anđela Milošević (#519) Ž Gen 10 km 06:12 1:02:04
56 Dusica Runjajic (#350) Ž Gen 10 km 06:13 1:02:13
57 Milica Petakovic (#295) Ž Gen M 10 km 06:14 1:02:24
58 Katarina Babalj (#273) Ž Gen 10 km 06:15 1:02:26
59 Maja Radosavljević (#412) Ž Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:47
60 Natalija Ristic (#318) Ž Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:47
61 Šejla Garcevic (#323) Ž Gen 10 km 06:18 1:03:00
62 Kristina Banjac (#322) Ž Gen 10 km 06:18 1:03:04
63 Jelena Roljić (#494) Ž Gen 10 km 06:19 1:03:12
64 Ana Jurjević (#283) Ž Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:16
65 Kristina Jovović (#515) Ž Gen 10 km 06:20 1:03:25
66 Sonja Manojlovic (#341) Ž Gen 10 km 06:22 1:03:43

67 Nina Zecevic (#420) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 06:23 1:03:46

68 Ivana Šulejić (#407) Ž Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:47



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
69 Jovana Pavićević (#435) Ž Gen 10 km 06:23 1:03:54
70 Jovana Mihailović (#524) Ž Gen 10 km 06:24 1:04:00
71 Mila Marinović (#511) Ž Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:13
72 Vera Krajniker (#520) Ž Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:13
73 Marija Markovic (#513) Ž Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:14
74 Bojana Grozdanić (#437) Ž Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:27
75 Tanja Jevtic (#547) Ž Gen Avalon RE 10 km 06:27 1:04:29
76 Dragana Munćanov (#615) Ž Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:43
77 Mari Glavonjić (#800) Ž Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:44
78 Teodora Kondić (#486) Ž Gen 10 km 06:29 1:04:51
79 Milena Milinkovic (#429) Ž Gen 10 km 06:29 1:04:54
80 Ksenija Grbić (#504) Ž Gen 10 km 06:31 1:05:06
81 Mina Petrović (#391) Ž Gen 10 km 06:31 1:05:12

82 Jelena Vuckovic (#543) Ž Gen Eustahije Brzic
BL 10 km 06:31 1:05:13

83 Olivera Silaski (#317) Ž Gen 10 km 06:32 1:05:16

84 Jelena Pešić (#484) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 06:32 1:05:19

85 Ana Vukosavljevic (#552) Ž Gen 10 km 06:34 1:05:42
86 Katarina Maravić (#475) Ž Gen 10 km 06:36 1:05:58
87 Marija Kosanović (#284) Ž Gen 10 km 06:37 1:06:07
88 Sara Pajić (#436) Ž Gen 10 km 06:37 1:06:11
89 Majda Todoric (#418) Ž Gen 10 km 06:38 1:06:22
90 Danijela Gosić (#339) Ž Gen 10 km 06:39 1:06:26
91 Tatiana Antonova (#276) Ž Gen 10 km 06:40 1:06:42
92 Jelena Suzić (#424) Ž Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:46
93 Olivera Šopalovic (#305) Ž Gen Trcanje I To 10 km 06:41 1:06:46
94 Mina Vuckovic (#546) Ž Gen 10 km 06:41 1:06:50
95 Marija Kotlajić (#507) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:06:56
96 Maja Radivojević (#509) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:06:57
97 Ivana Stancic (#253) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:06:59
98 Aleksandra Paunović (#251) Ž Gen 10 km 06:42 1:07:05
99 Dragana Jevtic (#414) Ž Gen 10 km 06:43 1:07:12

100 Nikica Ribic (#527) Ž Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:15
101 Izabela Hans (#419) Ž Gen 10 km 06:44 1:07:19
102 Jelena Jovanović (#521) Ž Gen Diabadass 10 km 06:45 1:07:28

103 Maja Milić (#290) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 06:46 1:07:42

104 Irena Ivetic (#298) Ž Gen 10 km 06:47 1:07:46
105 Sara Plazić (#533) Ž Gen Damsy 10 km 06:47 1:07:51
106 Ivana Jevtić (#535) Ž Gen Damsy 10 km 06:48 1:08:05
107 Marija Glišović (#404) Ž Gen 10 km 06:49 1:08:07
108 Andrea Đurić (#482) Ž Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:24
109 Danica Stojanovic (#405) Ž Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:25
110 Ana Đorđević (#382) Ž Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
111 Aleksandra Stojanov (#540) Ž Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
112 Marija Ristić (#410) Ž Gen 10 km 06:52 1:08:42
113 Ivana Stanić (#326) Ž Gen 10 km 06:54 1:09:05
114 Ivana Jevrić (#434) Ž Gen 10 km 06:55 1:09:10
115 Mateja Bošković (#433) Ž Gen 10 km 06:55 1:09:11
116 Marijana Stanic (#483) Ž Gen 10 km 06:57 1:09:30
117 Jelena Škrbić (#256) Ž Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:42
118 Milica Kovačević (#556) Ž Gen 10 km 06:59 1:09:52
119 Jana Simic (#503) Ž Gen 10 km 06:59 1:09:54
120 Katarina Nešić (#334) Ž Gen 10 km 07:00 1:09:58
121 Jelena Martinovic (#380) Ž Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:00

122 Svetlana Vićentijević Radosavljević
(#269) Ž Gen 10 km 07:01 1:10:08

123 Ivana Dragić (#342) Ž Gen 10 km 07:01 1:10:13
124 Maja Ranković (#480) Ž Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:15



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
125 Sanja Beslic (#457) Ž Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:17
126 Maja Čemerikić (#558) Ž Gen 026 10 km 07:02 1:10:17
127 Klara Ćurčin (#262) Ž Gen 10 km 07:02 1:10:23
128 Dragana Cvijetic (#406) Ž Gen 10 km 07:03 1:10:31
129 Jovana Vučinić (#554) Ž Gen 10 km 07:05 1:10:50
130 Sanja Bulat (#363) Ž Gen 10 km 07:06 1:10:59

131 Jelena Dojcinovic (#296) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 10 km 07:07 1:11:07

132 Nina Živančević (#368) Ž Gen Nije Lako Al Je
Jako 10 km 07:12 1:12:05

133 Tijana Mandić (#479) Ž Gen 10 km 07:13 1:12:09

134 Marija Aleksic (#389) Ž Gen Divan
Academy 10 km 07:14 1:12:22

135 Helena Savic (#445) Ž Gen 10 km 07:17 1:12:53

136 Marija Sekulić (#529) Ž Gen Fit Complete
Novi Sad 10 km 07:17 1:12:53

137 Ana Bubanja (#416) Ž Gen 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
138 Tina Lazarević (#523) Ž Gen 10 km 07:25 1:14:14
139 Marijana Miljić (#522) Ž Gen 10 km 07:26 1:14:15
140 Branka Maravić (#345) Ž Gen 10 km 07:28 1:14:42
141 Nevena Bogdanović (#493) Ž Gen 10 km 07:30 1:14:59
142 Nataša Torbica (#495) Ž Gen 10 km 07:30 1:15:00
143 Milica Simovic (#496) Ž Gen 10 km 07:30 1:15:01
144 Nera Davidović (#385) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:26
145 Marija Krstić (#564) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:28
146 Viktorija Stojanović (#443) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:28
147 Jelena Dukić (#487) Ž Gen 10 km 07:33 1:15:32
148 Marija Stojanovic (#286) Ž Gen 10 km 07:35 1:15:48
149 Teodora Lukić (#288) Ž Gen 10 km 07:35 1:15:48
150 Nađa Matić (#371) Ž Gen 10 km 07:39 1:16:30
151 Stojanka Vitković (#319) Ž Gen 10 km 07:40 1:16:41
152 Vera Nikolić (#261) Ž Gen 10 km 07:43 1:17:07
153 Tatjana Stević (#274) Ž Gen 10 km 07:47 1:17:47
154 Maša Mićić (#369) Ž Gen 10 km 07:47 1:17:54
155 Ivana Anđelić (#281) Ž Gen PSK Balkan 10 km 07:48 1:17:56
156 Zorana Mitrovic (#358) Ž Gen 10 km 07:48 1:18:05
157 Ivana Kojadinović (#399) Ž Gen 10 km 07:51 1:18:27
158 Tamara Lutovac (#563) Ž Gen 10 km 07:52 1:18:41
159 Sandra Sokolović (#351) Ž Gen 10 km 07:54 1:18:57
160 Gordana Marković (#559) Ž Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:13
161 Jasmina Ahmeti (#312) Ž Gen 10 km 07:58 1:19:38
162 Anja Aranđelović (#449) Ž Gen 10 km 07:59 1:19:52
163 Jelena Vukosavljevic (#555) Ž Gen 10 km 08:00 1:19:55
164 Milica Kuzmanović (#396) Ž Gen 10 km 08:00 1:19:57
165 Sofija Petrović (#469) Ž Gen Fit Complete 10 km 08:04 1:20:39
166 Danijela Milosevic (#415) Ž Gen 10 km 08:04 1:20:45
167 Bojana Lasković (#376) Ž Gen 10 km 08:07 1:21:08
168 Ana Jovanović (#417) Ž Gen 10 km 08:08 1:21:25
169 Maja Ćurić Dražić (#344) Ž Gen 10 km 08:16 1:22:35
170 Tara Jovanović (#446) Ž Gen 10 km 08:24 1:24:05
171 Olga Rumiantceva (#440) Ž Gen 10 km 08:53 1:28:50
172 Aleksandra Šaranović (#362) Ž Gen 10 km 09:10 1:31:43
173 Naryiaana Akimova (#346) Ž Gen 10 km 09:20 1:33:15

174 Olja Špegar (#271) Ž Gen
Belgrade

Running Club
Nordijsko
Hodanje

10 km 09:41 1:36:50

175 Jovelle Codinera (#459) Ž Gen 10 km 10:29 1:44:50
176 Aleksandra Rakic (#402) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
177 Aleksandra Srećković (#492) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
178 Anna Rybakova (#309) Ž Gen 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
179 Anđelija Stojanović (#441) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
180 Danica Obućina (#327) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
181 Ivana Jurčić (#265) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
182 Jovana Marić (#451) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
183 Katarina Djokovic (#534) Ž Gen Damsy 0 km DNS
184 Kristina Petrovic (#289) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
185 Ljubica Horvat (#299) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
186 Marina Atanasoski (#259) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
187 Milica Aničić (#330) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
188 Nina Veljanović (#463) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
189 Tamara Markovic (#291) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

5 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Milos Mihajlov (#634) M Gen 5 km 03:40 0:18:19
2 Borislav Jovanović (#691) M Gen Tricikl 5 km 03:47 0:18:57

3 Ivan Radovanovic (#690) M Gen Hanikatt Racing
Team 5 km 03:50 0:19:12

4 Luka Milekić (#701) M Gen Nije Lako Al Je
Jako 5 km 03:55 0:19:35

5 Vladimir Rastovac (#718) M Gen 5 km 03:57 0:19:44
6 Miloš Žarković (#822) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:20:00
7 Jovan Mitić (#619) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:20:01
8 Aleksandar Tomic (#842) M Gen 5 km 04:06 0:20:28

9 Nemanja Krstulovic (#843) M Gen Hanikatt Racing
Team 5 km 04:28 0:22:18

10 Filip Koturović (#689) M Gen Philippoussis
Running Team 5 km 04:34 0:22:48

11 Stefan Ljusic (#698) M Gen 5 km 04:34 0:22:51
12 Vladimir Radosavljević (#802) M Gen 5 km 04:40 0:23:22
1 Sara Nikolić (#663) Ž Gen 5 km 04:42 0:23:31
13 Andrija Petković (#844) M Gen 5 km 04:53 0:24:27

2 Jelena Bobinac Takač (#637) Ž Gen AK As 023
Zrenjanin 5 km 04:55 0:24:34

14 Aleksandar Pejić (#645) M Gen VK Zreneks
1995 5 km 05:04 0:25:21

15 Petar Erić (#770) M Gen 5 km 05:04 0:25:21
16 Saša Gašić (#878) M Gen 5 km 05:11 0:25:54

3 Aleksandra Mladenovic (#721) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 05:11 0:25:56

17 Vladimir Miladinović (#606) M Gen 5 km 05:16 0:26:20
18 Nikola Panić (#819) M Gen 5 km 05:26 0:27:11
19 Bojan Živanov (#829) M Gen Tim Raketa 5 km 05:27 0:27:13
4 Ivana Panic (#826) Ž Gen 5 km 05:27 0:27:14
20 Danilo Gogic (#827) M Gen 5 km 05:30 0:27:29
21 Aleksandar Ivković (#631) M Gen 5 km 05:33 0:27:44
5 Danica Čavić (#797) Ž Gen 5 km 05:36 0:28:01
22 Stefan Chemlal (#665) M Gen 5 km 05:36 0:28:02
23 Radovan Radonjić (#673) M Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:04
6 Katarina Maričić (#608) Ž Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:05
24 Luka Kovačević (#789) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:17
7 Gordana Miljanic Rakin (#746) Ž Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:38

8 Kristina Zekić (#841) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 05:44 0:28:38

9 Marija Knezevic (#603) Ž Gen
Belgrade
Marathon
Runners

5 km 05:45 0:28:45

25 Aleksandar Krsmanović (#880) M Gen 5 km 05:47 0:28:56
26 Goran Teofilović (#702) M Gen Rekreativac 5 km 05:48 0:28:58
10 Elena Peskova (#784) Ž Gen 5 km 05:48 0:28:59



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
11 Jelena Krstić (#737) Ž Gen 5 km 05:48 0:28:59
27 Aleksa Gledic (#652) M Gen 5 km 05:50 0:29:09
28 Filip Biljan (#733) M Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:23
12 Snežana Pantelić (#727) Ž Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:27
13 Lidija Mujačić (#739) Ž Gen 5 km 05:55 0:29:37
29 Vuk Bradic (#816) M Gen 5 km 05:59 0:29:55
14 Lenka Petrović (#651) Ž Gen 5 km 06:00 0:29:58
15 Zorana Miloradović (#648) Ž Gen 5 km 06:00 0:29:59
30 Vukašin Hadži Ristić (#817) M Gen 5 km 06:00 0:30:00
16 Marija Šućur (#688) Ž Gen 5 km 06:02 0:30:09
17 Jelena Marinkovic (#815) Ž Gen 5 km 06:02 0:30:12
18 Neda Zirojević (#676) Ž Gen 5 km 06:05 0:30:26
31 Bogdan Pantić (#828) M Gen 5 km 06:06 0:30:28
19 Kristina Grgurev (#742) Ž Gen 5 km 06:07 0:30:34
20 Anastasija Dodić (#659) Ž Gen 5 km 06:09 0:30:43
21 Maja Rajkovic (#669) Ž Gen 5 km 06:09 0:30:43
22 Slađana Jezdimirović (#633) Ž Gen 5 km 06:10 0:30:51

32 Slobodan Milošević (#601) M Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 5 km 06:11 0:30:54

33 Stevan Gašović (#761) M Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 5 km 06:11 0:30:55

34 Nikola Dolić (#771) M Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 5 km 06:11 0:30:56

23 Natalija Aćimović (#670) Ž Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:56

35 Mirko Marković (#682) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 06:11 0:30:57

24 Sara Antov (#627) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 06:12 0:30:58

36 Aleksa Kolavcic (#724) M Gen 5 km 06:12 0:31:00
37 Mladen Kolavcic (#738) M Gen 5 km 06:12 0:31:00
38 Nenad Ivkovic (#675) M Gen 5 km 06:13 0:31:06
39 Marko Grgurev (#743) M Gen Copy Centar Taš 5 km 06:14 0:31:11
25 Natasa Gledic (#653) Ž Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:11
40 Nenad Strbic (#660) M Gen 5 km 06:15 0:31:17
26 Marijana Vujadinović (#801) Ž Gen 5 km 06:16 0:31:21
27 Ivana Stojanovic (#777) Ž Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:29
28 Ana Popovic (#835) Ž Gen Atssb 5 km 06:19 0:31:36
41 Uroš Jovanović (#794) M Gen 5 km 06:20 0:31:42
29 Aleksandra Milinkovic (#728) Ž Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:47
30 Danijela Jovetić (#776) Ž Gen 5 km 06:22 0:31:52
31 Ana Marija Maksimovic (#838) Ž Gen 5 km 06:23 0:31:54
32 Miljana Stojanović (#707) Ž Gen 5 km 06:24 0:31:58
42 Filip Ramljak (#708) M Gen 5 km 06:24 0:32:01
33 Katarina Jelić (#845) Ž Gen 5 km 06:25 0:32:06
34 Yulia Zakharova (#713) Ž Gen 5 km 06:25 0:32:06
43 Stojadin Nicic (#735) M Gen 5 km 06:26 0:32:09
35 Dijana Milošević (#605) Ž Gen 5 km 06:27 0:32:14
44 Nemanja Stankić (#785) M Gen 5 km 06:27 0:32:17
36 Laura Živić (#719) Ž Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:31
45 Marko Stanković (#614) M Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:31
37 Natasa Topaloska (#836) Ž Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:32
38 Marija Mišić (#662) Ž Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:32
39 Srboslavka Šujica (#740) Ž Gen 5 km 06:31 0:32:33
40 Biljana Dimitrijevic (#751) Ž Gen 5 km 06:31 0:32:34
46 Rajko Božić (#765) M Gen 5 km 06:31 0:32:37
47 Nemanja Lukic (#686) M Gen 5 km 06:32 0:32:38
48 Strahinja Babin (#796) M Gen 5 km 06:32 0:32:41
41 Tatjana Đurin (#820) Ž Gen 5 km 06:33 0:32:46
49 Marko Denić (#821) M Gen 5 km 06:33 0:32:47
42 Gordana Milošević Delić (#799) Ž Gen 5 km 06:37 0:33:05



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

50 Dragutin Spasenović (#834) M Gen Markecovi
Tigrovi 5 km 06:37 0:33:06

43 Sandra Zuvela (#803) Ž Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:08
44 Nataša Cvetković (#807) Ž Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:09
51 Dušan Stojiljković (#762) M Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:09
45 Ana Koković (#731) Ž Gen City Runners 5 km 06:42 0:33:28
52 Zoran Bobinac (#639) M Gen Rekreativac 5 km 06:43 0:33:34
53 Danilo Zonjic (#611) M Gen PSK Balkan 5 km 06:44 0:33:38
46 Anita Rolović (#602) Ž Gen 5 km 06:45 0:33:44
47 Jasmina Orlovic (#681) Ž Gen 5 km 06:45 0:33:44
48 Isidora Cvetkov (#766) Ž Gen 5 km 06:46 0:33:49
49 Milena Satarić (#747) Ž Gen 5 km 06:46 0:33:51
50 Bojana Pavlovic (#764) Ž Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:54
54 Žarko Grujić (#609) M Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:56

51 Aleksandra Đuričić (#780) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 06:50 0:34:10

52 Miljana Pantelić (#773) Ž Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:11
55 Nebojša Todorović (#833) M Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:12
56 Marko Blagojevic (#759) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:13
53 Tijana Pekovic (#760) Ž Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:13
54 Staša Vlahović (#618) Ž Gen 5 km 06:52 0:34:20
55 Sanja Dragoljević (#625) Ž Gen 5 km 06:52 0:34:22
56 Mirjana Mihailovic (#847) Ž Gen 5 km 06:53 0:34:25
57 Katarina Stanisavljevic (#846) Ž Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:29
57 Dušan Škrbić (#792) M Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:30
58 Vladimir Štrbac (#616) M Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:31
58 Dominik Brkić (#685) Ž Gen 5 km 06:58 0:34:50
59 Veljko Djuric (#818) M Gen 5 km 06:59 0:34:54
60 Đorđe Petrović (#252) M Gen 5 km 07:00 0:35:02
59 Snežana Tokić (#810) Ž Gen 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
60 Tanja Stanic (#622) Ž Gen 5 km 07:04 0:35:20
61 Dimitrije Hadži Ristić (#730) M Gen 5 km 07:06 0:35:30

62 Miloš Arsić (#650) M Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 5 km 07:08 0:35:38

61 Tijana Jovanović (#795) Ž Gen 5 km 07:08 0:35:40
62 Biljana Pavlović (#849) Ž Gen 5 km 07:09 0:35:44
63 Marija Petrović (#879) Ž Gen 5 km 07:10 0:35:49
64 Jovana Aksić (#741) Ž Gen 5 km 07:13 0:36:07
65 Milena Nićić (#729) Ž Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:11
66 Sanja Savic (#804) Ž Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
67 Milica Bulić (#710) Ž Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
63 Vladimir Kovačev (#848) M Gen 5 km 07:15 0:36:13
68 Dijana Mihajlovic (#638) Ž Gen 5 km 07:15 0:36:13
69 Maja Pavlović (#748) Ž Gen City Runners 5 km 07:15 0:36:14
70 Nevena Dobrivojević (#839) Ž Gen 5 km 07:15 0:36:16
71 Maja Mavrak (#709) Ž Gen 5 km 07:17 0:36:24
72 Biljana Odabašić (#778) Ž Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:34

73 Marina Sikota Stamenkovic
(#779) Ž Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:36

74 Emilija Đurić (#620) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 07:21 0:36:47

75 Mila Stankovic (#811) Ž Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:54
76 Anja Vidosavljević (#699) Ž Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:57
77 Ines Ivković (#787) Ž Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:57
78 Jovana Krsmanovic (#697) Ž Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:03
64 Damjan Lazarevic (#695) M Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:04
79 Tamara Rakonjac (#649) Ž Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:04
80 Sara Krsmanić (#726) Ž Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:05
81 Maja Milinić Bogdanović (#783) Ž Gen ATSSB 5 km 07:26 0:37:09
82 Kristina Paunović (#714) Ž Gen 5 km 07:29 0:37:26



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
83 Danijela Vojinović (#825) Ž Gen 5 km 07:30 0:37:28
84 Tamara Jacimovic (#624) Ž Gen 5 km 07:30 0:37:30
85 Iva Taslak (#806) Ž Gen Fit Complete 5 km 07:34 0:37:50
65 Vladimir Jevremov (#767) M Gen 5 km 07:34 0:37:52
86 Ivana Stanković (#666) Ž Gen 5 km 07:35 0:37:56
87 Zorana Mirkulovski (#750) Ž Gen City Runners 5 km 07:37 0:38:04
88 Andrijana Krsmanović (#756) Ž Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:04
89 Lejla Tani Papić (#749) Ž Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:06
90 Katarina Vuksanović (#831) Ž Gen 5 km 07:41 0:38:23
66 Stefan Vuksanović (#832) M Gen 5 km 07:41 0:38:23
91 Marija Mamić (#752) Ž Gen 5 km 07:46 0:38:52
92 Mina Zelenovic (#641) Ž Gen 5 km 07:47 0:38:56
93 Lenka Ribic Zelenovic (#642) Ž Gen 5 km 07:47 0:38:57
94 Milica Marjanović (#626) Ž Gen 5 km 07:49 0:39:03
95 Jelena Vuceljic (#808) Ž Gen 5 km 07:50 0:39:10
96 Tijana Vučetić (#683) Ž Gen 5 km 07:50 0:39:10
97 Mirjana Stanković (#684) Ž Gen 5 km 07:51 0:39:13

98 Tijana Miloradović (#700) Ž Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 5 km 07:51 0:39:16

99 Marija Kovacevic (#790) Ž Gen 5 km 07:53 0:39:25
100 Dragana Krunić (#877) Ž Gen 5 km 07:53 0:39:25
101 Ivana Obradović (#769) Ž Gen 5 km 07:55 0:39:36
102 Danijela Ilić (#692) Ž Gen 5 km 07:56 0:39:40
103 Dubravka Vukadinovic (#722) Ž Gen 5 km 07:57 0:39:44
67 Boško Medaković (#715) M Gen A T S S B 5 km 07:57 0:39:46

104 Melita Maleski (#716) Ž Gen A T S S B 5 km 07:58 0:39:50
68 Aleksa Perišić (#768) M Gen 5 km 07:59 0:39:56
69 Milan Perišić (#643) M Gen 5 km 07:59 0:39:56

105 Marija Urosevic (#774) Ž Gen City Runners
Club 5 km 07:59 0:39:57

106 Branka Kragić (#667) Ž Gen Cegarunning 5 km 07:59 0:39:57
107 Katarina Dicić (#635) Ž Gen 5 km 08:02 0:40:10
108 Mia Kuzmanović (#668) Ž Gen 5 km 08:02 0:40:10
109 Irena Fridl (#680) Ž Gen Nesvrstani 5 km 08:04 0:40:19
110 Marija Jukić (#636) Ž Gen Agrif Runners 5 km 08:06 0:40:30
111 Irina Anagnosti (#725) Ž Gen 5 km 08:08 0:40:41
112 Mirjana Celic (#723) Ž Gen 5 km 08:08 0:40:42
113 Ana Ivetić (#607) Ž Gen 5 km 08:09 0:40:44
114 Mila Prvulj (#850) Ž Gen 5 km 08:13 0:41:05
115 Ana Spajic (#704) Ž Gen 5 km 08:13 0:41:06
116 Anja Stefkovski (#851) Ž Gen 5 km 08:13 0:41:07
117 Ivana Popov Dani (#657) Ž Gen 5 km 08:15 0:41:17
118 Jovanka Jakšić (#791) Ž Gen 5 km 08:15 0:41:17

119 Aleksandra Pavlović Kmekić
(#654) Ž Gen Fit Complete 5 km 08:16 0:41:18

120 Đurđica Jokić (#655) Ž Gen Fit Complete 5 km 08:16 0:41:19
121 Danijela Dvizac (#830) Ž Gen 5 km 08:17 0:41:23
122 Milica Stojanović (#664) Ž Gen 5 km 08:18 0:41:28

70 Hristijan Reshkovski (#853) M Gen Leon HT
Kompani 5 km 08:19 0:41:35

123 Valerija Siljanoska (#854) Ž Gen Leon HT
Kompani 5 km 08:19 0:41:35

124 Sladjana Tomić (#693) Ž Gen 5 km 08:22 0:41:48
125 Danica Tomić (#694) Ž Gen 5 km 08:22 0:41:49
126 Aleksandra Đurović (#613) Ž Gen 5 km 08:26 0:42:10
127 Andjela Matejic (#813) Ž Gen 5 km 08:28 0:42:18
128 Milija Petrovic (#814) Ž Gen 5 km 08:28 0:42:18
129 Milica Ososlija (#623) Ž Gen 5 km 08:29 0:42:23
130 Daria Prokhorova (#717) Ž Gen 5 km 08:34 0:42:48
131 Maria Govorova (#732) Ž Gen 5 km 08:34 0:42:48



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
132 Dijana Lalic (#753) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:53
133 Maja Pančić (#786) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:53
71 Aleksandar Stevanović (#788) M Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:54
72 Dragan Kostić (#755) M Gen 5 km 08:35 0:42:54

134 Sandra Mirosavljević (#745) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:55
135 Milena Matijević (#856) Ž Gen Ak Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:56
136 Marija Živulović (#628) Ž Gen 5 km 08:35 0:42:57
73 Nikola Stojević (#629) M Gen 5 km 08:36 0:42:59

137 Budimka Perušić (#775) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:40 0:43:20
138 Daniela Radivojević (#647) Ž Gen 5 km 08:44 0:43:41
139 Milica Savić (#604) Ž Gen 5 km 08:47 0:43:54
140 Ivana Elez (#687) Ž Gen 5 km 08:47 0:43:55
141 Aleksandra Jurjević (#658) Ž Gen 5 km 08:49 0:44:04
142 Vera Bajic (#809) Ž Gen 5 km 08:49 0:44:05
74 Dragan Mijajlović (#824) M Gen 5 km 08:53 0:44:27

143 Nada Mijajlović (#823) Ž Gen 5 km 08:53 0:44:27
75 Sava Djokic (#678) M Gen 5 km 09:24 0:47:01

144 Teodora Šijan (#677) Ž Gen 5 km 09:25 0:47:03
145 Korana Trikić (#656) Ž Gen 5 km 09:32 0:47:41
146 Zlatica Đorđević (#672) Ž Gen 5 km 09:33 0:47:43
76 Dusan Marjanovic (#712) M Gen 5 km 09:44 0:48:41

147 Sandra Grimani (#744) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:59 0:49:56
148 Tanja Ivkovic (#674) Ž Gen 5 km 10:00 0:50:01

149 Ivana Momcilovic (#711) Ž Gen
Belgrade

Running Club
Nordijsko

5 km 10:04 0:50:21

150 Jelena Vuceljic (#754) Ž Gen 5 km 10:06 0:50:31
151 Dragana Ilčić (#720) Ž Gen 5 km 10:26 0:52:11
152 Jelena Zdravkovic (#772) Ž Gen 5 km 10:44 0:53:38
153 Slobodanka Đukić (#763) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:12 0:56:02
154 Gordana Radakovic (#640) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:13 0:56:04
155 Tamara Zlatković (#798) Ž Gen 5 km 11:21 0:56:45
156 Slavica Postolovic (#661) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:33 0:57:44
77 Sasa Seatovic (#736) M Gen 5 km 11:50 0:59:12

157 Branka Katanić (#632) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 12:09 1:00:45
158 Dušica Tuševljaković (#781) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 12:27 1:02:15
78 Milorad Jovanović (#782) M Gen 5 km 12:27 1:02:16
79 Aleksa Bogdanović (#703) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Dragan Kostić (#855) M Gen Ak Mečkice 0 km DNS

159 Emilija Radovanović (#621) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
160 Ivana Vićentijević (#612) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

161 Jelena Mitrović (#610) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 0 km DNS

162 Jovana Biševac (#617) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
163 Maja Popovska (#706) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
164 Marija Luzhbina (#852) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
165 Marija Milovanović (#705) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
81 Marko Krstic (#734) M Gen Gallo 0 km DNS
82 Marko Mitrović (#793) M Gen 0 km DNS
83 Marko Sindjic (#630) M Gen 0 km DNS

166 Milica Nemoda (#840) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
167 Milica Stankovic (#644) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

84 Nenad Simić (#812) M Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 0 km DNS

168 Olivera Sremački (#671) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
169 Sanja Dobrijević (#757) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
170 Sanja Jeremić (#837) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
85 Siniša Kovačev (#696) M Gen 0 km DNS

171 Sofija Slepčević (#679) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
86 Stefan Milinković (#758) M Gen 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
87 Vladimir Tereshkov (#646) M Gen 0 km DNS

5 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Milos Mihajlov (#634) M Gen 5 km 03:40 0:18:19
2 Borislav Jovanović (#691) M Gen Tricikl 5 km 03:47 0:18:57

3 Ivan Radovanovic (#690) M Gen Hanikatt Racing
Team 5 km 03:50 0:19:12

4 Luka Milekić (#701) M Gen Nije Lako Al Je Jako 5 km 03:55 0:19:35
5 Vladimir Rastovac (#718) M Gen 5 km 03:57 0:19:44
6 Miloš Žarković (#822) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:20:00
7 Jovan Mitić (#619) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:20:01
8 Aleksandar Tomic (#842) M Gen 5 km 04:06 0:20:28

9 Nemanja Krstulovic (#843) M Gen Hanikatt Racing
Team 5 km 04:28 0:22:18

10 Filip Koturović (#689) M Gen Philippoussis
Running Team 5 km 04:34 0:22:48

11 Stefan Ljusic (#698) M Gen 5 km 04:34 0:22:51
12 Vladimir Radosavljević (#802) M Gen 5 km 04:40 0:23:22
13 Andrija Petković (#844) M Gen 5 km 04:53 0:24:27
14 Aleksandar Pejić (#645) M Gen VK Zreneks 1995 5 km 05:04 0:25:21
15 Petar Erić (#770) M Gen 5 km 05:04 0:25:21
16 Saša Gašić (#878) M Gen 5 km 05:11 0:25:54
17 Vladimir Miladinović (#606) M Gen 5 km 05:16 0:26:20
18 Nikola Panić (#819) M Gen 5 km 05:26 0:27:11
19 Bojan Živanov (#829) M Gen Tim Raketa 5 km 05:27 0:27:13
20 Danilo Gogic (#827) M Gen 5 km 05:30 0:27:29
21 Aleksandar Ivković (#631) M Gen 5 km 05:33 0:27:44
22 Stefan Chemlal (#665) M Gen 5 km 05:36 0:28:02
23 Radovan Radonjić (#673) M Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:04
24 Luka Kovačević (#789) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:17
25 Aleksandar Krsmanović (#880) M Gen 5 km 05:47 0:28:56
26 Goran Teofilović (#702) M Gen Rekreativac 5 km 05:48 0:28:58
27 Aleksa Gledic (#652) M Gen 5 km 05:50 0:29:09
28 Filip Biljan (#733) M Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:23
29 Vuk Bradic (#816) M Gen 5 km 05:59 0:29:55
30 Vukašin Hadži Ristić (#817) M Gen 5 km 06:00 0:30:00
31 Bogdan Pantić (#828) M Gen 5 km 06:06 0:30:28

32 Slobodan Milošević (#601) M Gen Hyperfacade d.o.o.
Pančevo 5 km 06:11 0:30:54

33 Stevan Gašović (#761) M Gen Hyperfacade d.o.o.
Pančevo 5 km 06:11 0:30:55

34 Nikola Dolić (#771) M Gen Hyperfacade d.o.o.
Pančevo 5 km 06:11 0:30:56

35 Mirko Marković (#682) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 5 km 06:11 0:30:57

36 Aleksa Kolavcic (#724) M Gen 5 km 06:12 0:31:00
37 Mladen Kolavcic (#738) M Gen 5 km 06:12 0:31:00
38 Nenad Ivkovic (#675) M Gen 5 km 06:13 0:31:06
39 Marko Grgurev (#743) M Gen Copy Centar Taš 5 km 06:14 0:31:11
40 Nenad Strbic (#660) M Gen 5 km 06:15 0:31:17
41 Uroš Jovanović (#794) M Gen 5 km 06:20 0:31:42
42 Filip Ramljak (#708) M Gen 5 km 06:24 0:32:01
43 Stojadin Nicic (#735) M Gen 5 km 06:26 0:32:09
44 Nemanja Stankić (#785) M Gen 5 km 06:27 0:32:17
45 Marko Stanković (#614) M Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:31
46 Rajko Božić (#765) M Gen 5 km 06:31 0:32:37
47 Nemanja Lukic (#686) M Gen 5 km 06:32 0:32:38
48 Strahinja Babin (#796) M Gen 5 km 06:32 0:32:41



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
49 Marko Denić (#821) M Gen 5 km 06:33 0:32:47
50 Dragutin Spasenović (#834) M Gen Markecovi Tigrovi 5 km 06:37 0:33:06
51 Dušan Stojiljković (#762) M Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:09
52 Zoran Bobinac (#639) M Gen Rekreativac 5 km 06:43 0:33:34
53 Danilo Zonjic (#611) M Gen PSK Balkan 5 km 06:44 0:33:38
54 Žarko Grujić (#609) M Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:56
55 Nebojša Todorović (#833) M Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:12
56 Marko Blagojevic (#759) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:13
57 Dušan Škrbić (#792) M Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:30
58 Vladimir Štrbac (#616) M Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:31
59 Veljko Djuric (#818) M Gen 5 km 06:59 0:34:54
60 Đorđe Petrović (#252) M Gen 5 km 07:00 0:35:02
61 Dimitrije Hadži Ristić (#730) M Gen 5 km 07:06 0:35:30

62 Miloš Arsić (#650) M Gen Hyperfacade d.o.o.
Pančevo 5 km 07:08 0:35:38

63 Vladimir Kovačev (#848) M Gen 5 km 07:15 0:36:13
64 Damjan Lazarevic (#695) M Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:04
65 Vladimir Jevremov (#767) M Gen 5 km 07:34 0:37:52
66 Stefan Vuksanović (#832) M Gen 5 km 07:41 0:38:23
67 Boško Medaković (#715) M Gen A T S S B 5 km 07:57 0:39:46
68 Aleksa Perišić (#768) M Gen 5 km 07:59 0:39:56
69 Milan Perišić (#643) M Gen 5 km 07:59 0:39:56
70 Hristijan Reshkovski (#853) M Gen Leon HT Kompani 5 km 08:19 0:41:35
71 Aleksandar Stevanović (#788) M Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:54
72 Dragan Kostić (#755) M Gen 5 km 08:35 0:42:54
73 Nikola Stojević (#629) M Gen 5 km 08:36 0:42:59
74 Dragan Mijajlović (#824) M Gen 5 km 08:53 0:44:27
75 Sava Djokic (#678) M Gen 5 km 09:24 0:47:01
76 Dusan Marjanovic (#712) M Gen 5 km 09:44 0:48:41
77 Sasa Seatovic (#736) M Gen 5 km 11:50 0:59:12
78 Milorad Jovanović (#782) M Gen 5 km 12:27 1:02:16
79 Aleksa Bogdanović (#703) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Dragan Kostić (#855) M Gen Ak Mečkice 0 km DNS
81 Marko Krstic (#734) M Gen Gallo 0 km DNS
82 Marko Mitrović (#793) M Gen 0 km DNS
83 Marko Sindjic (#630) M Gen 0 km DNS

84 Nenad Simić (#812) M Gen Hyperfacade d.o.o.
Pančevo 0 km DNS

85 Siniša Kovačev (#696) M Gen 0 km DNS
86 Stefan Milinković (#758) M Gen 0 km DNS
87 Vladimir Tereshkov (#646) M Gen 0 km DNS

5 km Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Sara Nikolić (#663) Ž Gen 5 km 04:42 0:23:31

2 Jelena Bobinac Takač (#637) Ž Gen AK As 023
Zrenjanin 5 km 04:55 0:24:34

3 Aleksandra Mladenovic (#721) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 05:11 0:25:56

4 Ivana Panic (#826) Ž Gen 5 km 05:27 0:27:14
5 Danica Čavić (#797) Ž Gen 5 km 05:36 0:28:01
6 Katarina Maričić (#608) Ž Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:05
7 Gordana Miljanic Rakin (#746) Ž Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:38

8 Kristina Zekić (#841) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 05:44 0:28:38

9 Marija Knezevic (#603) Ž Gen
Belgrade
Marathon
Runners

5 km 05:45 0:28:45

10 Elena Peskova (#784) Ž Gen 5 km 05:48 0:28:59



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
11 Jelena Krstić (#737) Ž Gen 5 km 05:48 0:28:59
12 Snežana Pantelić (#727) Ž Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:27
13 Lidija Mujačić (#739) Ž Gen 5 km 05:55 0:29:37
14 Lenka Petrović (#651) Ž Gen 5 km 06:00 0:29:58
15 Zorana Miloradović (#648) Ž Gen 5 km 06:00 0:29:59
16 Marija Šućur (#688) Ž Gen 5 km 06:02 0:30:09
17 Jelena Marinkovic (#815) Ž Gen 5 km 06:02 0:30:12
18 Neda Zirojević (#676) Ž Gen 5 km 06:05 0:30:26
19 Kristina Grgurev (#742) Ž Gen 5 km 06:07 0:30:34
20 Anastasija Dodić (#659) Ž Gen 5 km 06:09 0:30:43
21 Maja Rajkovic (#669) Ž Gen 5 km 06:09 0:30:43
22 Slađana Jezdimirović (#633) Ž Gen 5 km 06:10 0:30:51
23 Natalija Aćimović (#670) Ž Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:56

24 Sara Antov (#627) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 06:12 0:30:58

25 Natasa Gledic (#653) Ž Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:11
26 Marijana Vujadinović (#801) Ž Gen 5 km 06:16 0:31:21
27 Ivana Stojanovic (#777) Ž Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:29
28 Ana Popovic (#835) Ž Gen Atssb 5 km 06:19 0:31:36
29 Aleksandra Milinkovic (#728) Ž Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:47
30 Danijela Jovetić (#776) Ž Gen 5 km 06:22 0:31:52
31 Ana Marija Maksimovic (#838) Ž Gen 5 km 06:23 0:31:54
32 Miljana Stojanović (#707) Ž Gen 5 km 06:24 0:31:58
33 Katarina Jelić (#845) Ž Gen 5 km 06:25 0:32:06
34 Yulia Zakharova (#713) Ž Gen 5 km 06:25 0:32:06
35 Dijana Milošević (#605) Ž Gen 5 km 06:27 0:32:14
36 Laura Živić (#719) Ž Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:31
37 Natasa Topaloska (#836) Ž Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:32
38 Marija Mišić (#662) Ž Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:32
39 Srboslavka Šujica (#740) Ž Gen 5 km 06:31 0:32:33
40 Biljana Dimitrijevic (#751) Ž Gen 5 km 06:31 0:32:34
41 Tatjana Đurin (#820) Ž Gen 5 km 06:33 0:32:46
42 Gordana Milošević Delić (#799) Ž Gen 5 km 06:37 0:33:05
43 Sandra Zuvela (#803) Ž Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:08
44 Nataša Cvetković (#807) Ž Gen 5 km 06:38 0:33:09
45 Ana Koković (#731) Ž Gen City Runners 5 km 06:42 0:33:28
46 Anita Rolović (#602) Ž Gen 5 km 06:45 0:33:44
47 Jasmina Orlovic (#681) Ž Gen 5 km 06:45 0:33:44
48 Isidora Cvetkov (#766) Ž Gen 5 km 06:46 0:33:49
49 Milena Satarić (#747) Ž Gen 5 km 06:46 0:33:51
50 Bojana Pavlovic (#764) Ž Gen 5 km 06:47 0:33:54

51 Aleksandra Đuričić (#780) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 06:50 0:34:10

52 Miljana Pantelić (#773) Ž Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:11
53 Tijana Pekovic (#760) Ž Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:13
54 Staša Vlahović (#618) Ž Gen 5 km 06:52 0:34:20
55 Sanja Dragoljević (#625) Ž Gen 5 km 06:52 0:34:22
56 Mirjana Mihailovic (#847) Ž Gen 5 km 06:53 0:34:25
57 Katarina Stanisavljevic (#846) Ž Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:29
58 Dominik Brkić (#685) Ž Gen 5 km 06:58 0:34:50
59 Snežana Tokić (#810) Ž Gen 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
60 Tanja Stanic (#622) Ž Gen 5 km 07:04 0:35:20
61 Tijana Jovanović (#795) Ž Gen 5 km 07:08 0:35:40
62 Biljana Pavlović (#849) Ž Gen 5 km 07:09 0:35:44
63 Marija Petrović (#879) Ž Gen 5 km 07:10 0:35:49
64 Jovana Aksić (#741) Ž Gen 5 km 07:13 0:36:07
65 Milena Nićić (#729) Ž Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:11
66 Sanja Savic (#804) Ž Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
67 Milica Bulić (#710) Ž Gen 5 km 07:14 0:36:12
68 Dijana Mihajlovic (#638) Ž Gen 5 km 07:15 0:36:13



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
69 Maja Pavlović (#748) Ž Gen City Runners 5 km 07:15 0:36:14
70 Nevena Dobrivojević (#839) Ž Gen 5 km 07:15 0:36:16
71 Maja Mavrak (#709) Ž Gen 5 km 07:17 0:36:24
72 Biljana Odabašić (#778) Ž Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:34

73 Marina Sikota Stamenkovic
(#779) Ž Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:36

74 Emilija Đurić (#620) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 5 km 07:21 0:36:47

75 Mila Stankovic (#811) Ž Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:54
76 Anja Vidosavljević (#699) Ž Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:57
77 Ines Ivković (#787) Ž Gen 5 km 07:23 0:36:57
78 Jovana Krsmanovic (#697) Ž Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:03
79 Tamara Rakonjac (#649) Ž Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:04
80 Sara Krsmanić (#726) Ž Gen 5 km 07:25 0:37:05
81 Maja Milinić Bogdanović (#783) Ž Gen ATSSB 5 km 07:26 0:37:09
82 Kristina Paunović (#714) Ž Gen 5 km 07:29 0:37:26
83 Danijela Vojinović (#825) Ž Gen 5 km 07:30 0:37:28
84 Tamara Jacimovic (#624) Ž Gen 5 km 07:30 0:37:30
85 Iva Taslak (#806) Ž Gen Fit Complete 5 km 07:34 0:37:50
86 Ivana Stanković (#666) Ž Gen 5 km 07:35 0:37:56
87 Zorana Mirkulovski (#750) Ž Gen City Runners 5 km 07:37 0:38:04
88 Andrijana Krsmanović (#756) Ž Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:04
89 Lejla Tani Papić (#749) Ž Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:06
90 Katarina Vuksanović (#831) Ž Gen 5 km 07:41 0:38:23
91 Marija Mamić (#752) Ž Gen 5 km 07:46 0:38:52
92 Mina Zelenovic (#641) Ž Gen 5 km 07:47 0:38:56
93 Lenka Ribic Zelenovic (#642) Ž Gen 5 km 07:47 0:38:57
94 Milica Marjanović (#626) Ž Gen 5 km 07:49 0:39:03
95 Jelena Vuceljic (#808) Ž Gen 5 km 07:50 0:39:10
96 Tijana Vučetić (#683) Ž Gen 5 km 07:50 0:39:10
97 Mirjana Stanković (#684) Ž Gen 5 km 07:51 0:39:13

98 Tijana Miloradović (#700) Ž Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 5 km 07:51 0:39:16

99 Marija Kovacevic (#790) Ž Gen 5 km 07:53 0:39:25
100 Dragana Krunić (#877) Ž Gen 5 km 07:53 0:39:25
101 Ivana Obradović (#769) Ž Gen 5 km 07:55 0:39:36
102 Danijela Ilić (#692) Ž Gen 5 km 07:56 0:39:40
103 Dubravka Vukadinovic (#722) Ž Gen 5 km 07:57 0:39:44
104 Melita Maleski (#716) Ž Gen A T S S B 5 km 07:58 0:39:50

105 Marija Urosevic (#774) Ž Gen City Runners
Club 5 km 07:59 0:39:57

106 Branka Kragić (#667) Ž Gen Cegarunning 5 km 07:59 0:39:57
107 Katarina Dicić (#635) Ž Gen 5 km 08:02 0:40:10
108 Mia Kuzmanović (#668) Ž Gen 5 km 08:02 0:40:10
109 Irena Fridl (#680) Ž Gen Nesvrstani 5 km 08:04 0:40:19
110 Marija Jukić (#636) Ž Gen Agrif Runners 5 km 08:06 0:40:30
111 Irina Anagnosti (#725) Ž Gen 5 km 08:08 0:40:41
112 Mirjana Celic (#723) Ž Gen 5 km 08:08 0:40:42
113 Ana Ivetić (#607) Ž Gen 5 km 08:09 0:40:44
114 Mila Prvulj (#850) Ž Gen 5 km 08:13 0:41:05
115 Ana Spajic (#704) Ž Gen 5 km 08:13 0:41:06
116 Anja Stefkovski (#851) Ž Gen 5 km 08:13 0:41:07
117 Ivana Popov Dani (#657) Ž Gen 5 km 08:15 0:41:17
118 Jovanka Jakšić (#791) Ž Gen 5 km 08:15 0:41:17

119 Aleksandra Pavlović Kmekić
(#654) Ž Gen Fit Complete 5 km 08:16 0:41:18

120 Đurđica Jokić (#655) Ž Gen Fit Complete 5 km 08:16 0:41:19
121 Danijela Dvizac (#830) Ž Gen 5 km 08:17 0:41:23
122 Milica Stojanović (#664) Ž Gen 5 km 08:18 0:41:28

123 Valerija Siljanoska (#854) Ž Gen Leon HT
Kompani 5 km 08:19 0:41:35



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
124 Sladjana Tomić (#693) Ž Gen 5 km 08:22 0:41:48
125 Danica Tomić (#694) Ž Gen 5 km 08:22 0:41:49
126 Aleksandra Đurović (#613) Ž Gen 5 km 08:26 0:42:10
127 Andjela Matejic (#813) Ž Gen 5 km 08:28 0:42:18
128 Milija Petrovic (#814) Ž Gen 5 km 08:28 0:42:18
129 Milica Ososlija (#623) Ž Gen 5 km 08:29 0:42:23
130 Daria Prokhorova (#717) Ž Gen 5 km 08:34 0:42:48
131 Maria Govorova (#732) Ž Gen 5 km 08:34 0:42:48
132 Dijana Lalic (#753) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:53
133 Maja Pančić (#786) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:53
134 Sandra Mirosavljević (#745) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:55
135 Milena Matijević (#856) Ž Gen Ak Mečkice 5 km 08:35 0:42:56
136 Marija Živulović (#628) Ž Gen 5 km 08:35 0:42:57
137 Budimka Perušić (#775) Ž Gen AK Mečkice 5 km 08:40 0:43:20
138 Daniela Radivojević (#647) Ž Gen 5 km 08:44 0:43:41
139 Milica Savić (#604) Ž Gen 5 km 08:47 0:43:54
140 Ivana Elez (#687) Ž Gen 5 km 08:47 0:43:55
141 Aleksandra Jurjević (#658) Ž Gen 5 km 08:49 0:44:04
142 Vera Bajic (#809) Ž Gen 5 km 08:49 0:44:05
143 Nada Mijajlović (#823) Ž Gen 5 km 08:53 0:44:27
144 Teodora Šijan (#677) Ž Gen 5 km 09:25 0:47:03
145 Korana Trikić (#656) Ž Gen 5 km 09:32 0:47:41
146 Zlatica Đorđević (#672) Ž Gen 5 km 09:33 0:47:43
147 Sandra Grimani (#744) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 09:59 0:49:56
148 Tanja Ivkovic (#674) Ž Gen 5 km 10:00 0:50:01

149 Ivana Momcilovic (#711) Ž Gen
Belgrade

Running Club
Nordijsko

5 km 10:04 0:50:21

150 Jelena Vuceljic (#754) Ž Gen 5 km 10:06 0:50:31
151 Dragana Ilčić (#720) Ž Gen 5 km 10:26 0:52:11
152 Jelena Zdravkovic (#772) Ž Gen 5 km 10:44 0:53:38
153 Slobodanka Đukić (#763) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:12 0:56:02
154 Gordana Radakovic (#640) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:13 0:56:04
155 Tamara Zlatković (#798) Ž Gen 5 km 11:21 0:56:45
156 Slavica Postolovic (#661) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 11:33 0:57:44
157 Branka Katanić (#632) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 12:09 1:00:45
158 Dušica Tuševljaković (#781) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 12:27 1:02:15
159 Emilija Radovanović (#621) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
160 Ivana Vićentijević (#612) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

161 Jelena Mitrović (#610) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 0 km DNS

162 Jovana Biševac (#617) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
163 Maja Popovska (#706) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
164 Marija Luzhbina (#852) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
165 Marija Milovanović (#705) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
166 Milica Nemoda (#840) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
167 Milica Stankovic (#644) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
168 Olivera Sremački (#671) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
169 Sanja Dobrijević (#757) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
170 Sanja Jeremić (#837) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
171 Sofija Slepčević (#679) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

1 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Vladimir Rastovac (#949) M Gen 1 km 03:09 0:03:09
2 Andrija Dutka (#891) M Gen 1 km 03:13 0:03:13

3 Đorđe Ivanović (#881) M Gen Šabački
Rekreativac 1 km 03:14 0:03:14

4 Stefan Sekulić (#974) M Gen 1 km 03:18 0:03:18



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
5 Mateja Miladinović (#899) M Gen AK Novi Beograd 1 km 03:26 0:03:26
6 Nikola Delić (#903) M Gen AK NBG 1 km 03:33 0:03:33
7 Ognjen Ristanovic (#908) M Gen 1 km 03:52 0:03:52
1 Milana Rolović (#912) Ž Gen 1 km 03:54 0:03:54
2 Marija Seman (#898) Ž Gen 1 km 03:57 0:03:57
3 Vedrana Mihajlović (#892) Ž Gen 1 km 04:16 0:04:16

8 Vuk Zmijanac (#981) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 1 km 04:20 0:04:20

9 Val Zmijanac (#982) M Gen Belgrade
Running Club 1 km 04:21 0:04:21

10 Jakov Ristanovic (#909) M Gen 1 km 04:23 0:04:23
4 Verica Stevanović (#929) Ž Gen 1 km 04:27 0:04:27
11 Mark Antonov (#901) M Gen 1 km 04:42 0:04:42
5 Nataša Stojičić (#894) Ž Gen 1 km 04:44 0:04:44
12 Filip Vucurovic (#971) M Gen 1 km 04:47 0:04:47
13 Mikhail Prokhorov (#948) M Gen 1 km 04:52 0:04:52
14 Strahinja Klisarić (#893) M Gen 1 km 04:54 0:04:54
6 Milica Delić (#904) Ž Gen AK NBG 1 km 04:55 0:04:55
15 Relja Dobrosavljević (#932) M Gen 1 km 04:58 0:04:58
7 Kalina Kolarevic (#905) Ž Gen 1 km 05:02 0:05:02
16 Bogdan Miličić (#985) M Gen KK Beko 1 km 05:08 0:05:08
17 Jaksa Zdravkovic (#911) M Gen 1 km 05:09 0:05:09
8 Helena Todorović (#966) Ž Gen 1 km 05:12 0:05:12
18 Dejan Zonjic (#885) M Gen PSK Balkan 1 km 05:13 0:05:13
9 Iasna Govorova (#954) Ž Gen 1 km 05:13 0:05:13
10 Jana Dimitrijević (#967) Ž Gen 1 km 05:13 0:05:13
19 Saša Kuljanin (#943) M Gen 1 km 05:14 0:05:14
11 Dana Dzelebdzic (#916) Ž Gen 1 km 05:18 0:05:18
12 Maja Vukajlović (#918) Ž Gen 1 km 05:18 0:05:18
20 Zoran Ilić (#979) M Gen 1 km 05:20 0:05:20
21 Duško Vićentić (#960) M Gen 1 km 05:28 0:05:28
22 Aca Dobrosavljević (#956) M Gen 1 km 05:29 0:05:29
23 Milan Stevanović (#931) M Gen 1 km 05:29 0:05:29
13 Višnja Stanojević (#999) Ž Gen 1 km 05:30 0:05:30
24 Viktor Vucurovic (#972) M Gen 1 km 05:31 0:05:31
25 Nikola Babic (#937) M Gen Babic 1 km 05:37 0:05:37

14 Maja Jovanović (#919) Ž Gen Milan Running
Team 1 km 05:38 0:05:38

15 Bojana Denic (#923) Ž Gen 1 km 05:41 0:05:41
16 Milica Trklja (#925) Ž Gen 1 km 05:48 0:05:48
17 Tamara Ranković (#890) Ž Gen 1 km 05:49 0:05:49

18 Milica Božović (#928) Ž Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 1 km 05:53 0:05:53

19 Danijela Dragojević (#883) Ž Gen 1 km 05:58 0:05:58
20 Tatjana Bojinovic (#961) Ž Gen Oz 1 km 05:59 0:05:59
26 Ognjen Bojinovic (#964) M Gen Oz 1 km 06:00 0:06:00
21 Kristina Janković (#973) Ž Gen 1 km 06:01 0:06:01
27 Konstantin Dragojević (#978) M Gen 1 km 06:02 0:06:02
22 Milica Ristić (#895) Ž Gen 1 km 06:04 0:06:04
23 Jelena Vucurovic (#970) Ž Gen 1 km 06:05 0:06:05
24 Petra Bojinovic (#963) Ž Gen Oz 1 km 06:05 0:06:05
28 Vojin Tomic (#976) M Gen Tomići 1 km 06:06 0:06:06
25 Tara Grujić (#884) Ž Gen 1 km 06:07 0:06:07
29 Kosta Minic (#951) M Gen 1 km 06:11 0:06:11
30 Aleksandar Minic (#950) M Gen 1 km 06:12 0:06:12
31 Darko Hlebec (#965) M Gen 1 km 06:12 0:06:12
26 Jelena Dzelebdzic (#915) Ž Gen 1 km 06:16 0:06:16
27 Nataša Vukajlović (#917) Ž Gen 1 km 06:16 0:06:16
28 Senka Bojinovic (#962) Ž Gen Oz 1 km 06:17 0:06:17
32 Vukašin Đukić (#922) M Gen 1 km 06:19 0:06:19



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
33 Aleksa Miljković (#914) M Gen Nesvrstani 1 km 06:21 0:06:21
29 Irena Fridl (#913) Ž Gen Nesvrstani 1 km 06:21 0:06:21
30 Sofija Zdravkovic (#910) Ž Gen 1 km 06:22 0:06:22
31 Milica Zdravkovic (#902) Ž Gen 1 km 06:26 0:06:26
34 Dijana Tašić (#882) M Gen 1 km 06:27 0:06:27
32 Marijanti Babic (#938) Ž Gen Babic 1 km 06:45 0:06:45
33 Ivana Đuđić (#934) Ž Gen 1 km 06:47 0:06:47
34 Slobodanka Stanojević (#933) Ž Gen 1 km 06:47 0:06:47
35 Mirjana Topić (#953) Ž Gen M 1 km 06:49 0:06:49
36 Zora Jevtić (#944) Ž Gen Mira I Ja 1 km 06:49 0:06:49

37 Tamara Ljumović Dobrosavljević
(#930) Ž Gen 1 km 06:51 0:06:51

35 Dejan Ubornji (#897) M Gen 1 km 06:52 0:06:52
36 Bogdan Bosnjak (#968) M Gen 1 km 06:59 0:06:59
38 Teodora Milenković (#936) Ž Gen TEA M 1 km 07:06 0:07:06
39 Anita Zivanovic (#940) Ž Gen Živanovići 1 km 07:29 0:07:29
37 Teodor Zivanovic (#941) M Gen Živanovici 1 km 07:29 0:07:29
38 Milos Zivanovic (#939) M Gen Živanovići 1 km 07:30 0:07:30
40 Nina Zivanovic (#942) Ž Gen Živanovići 1 km 07:30 0:07:30
39 Konstantin Đorđević (#896) M Gen 1 km 07:31 0:07:31
41 Maja Đorđević (#952) Ž Gen 1 km 07:31 0:07:31

40 Noah Kaddoura (#955) M Gen Tania Lolla
Kaddoura 1 km 07:31 0:07:31

42 Lenka Bogdanović (#998) Ž Gen 1 km 07:33 0:07:33

41 Daniil Semenov (#957) M Gen Belgrade Wine
Run 1 km 07:40 0:07:40

43 Olga Petrova (#958) Ž Gen Belgrade Wine
Run 1 km 07:42 0:07:42

42 Branko Šovran (#889) M Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:49 0:07:49
44 Sanja Fužinato Šovran (#886) Ž Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:49 0:07:49
43 Danilo Šovran (#888) M Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:50 0:07:50
44 Janko Šovran (#887) M Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:50 0:07:50
45 Viktor Tomic (#977) M Gen Tomići 1 km 07:51 0:07:51
45 Natalija Tomic (#975) Ž Gen Tomići 1 km 07:55 0:07:55
46 Relja Bogdanović (#997) Ž Gen 1 km 08:25 0:08:25
46 Damir Ristanovic (#907) M Gen 1 km 08:28 0:08:28
47 Marina Ristanovic (#906) Ž Gen 1 km 08:28 0:08:28
48 Aleksandra Starcevic Ilic (#980) Ž Gen 1 km 09:49 0:09:49
47 Danijel Pešić (#920) M Gen GO 3emun 1 km 10:08 0:10:08
49 Bojana Danica Pesic (#946) Ž Gen Go Zemun 1 km 11:49 0:11:49
48 Viktor Pešić (#921) M Gen GO Zemun 1 km 11:51 0:11:51

50 Vera Zmijanac (#983) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 1 km 13:44 0:13:44

51 Katarina Valterović Zmijanac
(#984) Ž Gen Belgrade

Running Club 1 km 13:45 0:13:45

49 Nenad Tabandželić (#959) M Gen Super Puž 1 km 15:07 0:15:07
52 Aleksandra Ubornji (#900) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
53 Andjela Dimitrijević (#945) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
54 Anja Martinović (#969) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
55 Ljiljana Markovic (#935) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
56 Maiia Prokhorova (#947) Ž Gen ZAK Atletikus 0 km DNS
50 Mihajlo Popović (#926) M Gen 0 km DNS
57 Natalija Popović (#924) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
51 Nebojša Popović (#927) M Gen 0 km DNS

1 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Vladimir Rastovac (#949) M Gen 1 km 03:09 0:03:09
2 Andrija Dutka (#891) M Gen 1 km 03:13 0:03:13



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
3 Đorđe Ivanović (#881) M Gen Šabački Rekreativac 1 km 03:14 0:03:14
4 Stefan Sekulić (#974) M Gen 1 km 03:18 0:03:18
5 Mateja Miladinović (#899) M Gen AK Novi Beograd 1 km 03:26 0:03:26
6 Nikola Delić (#903) M Gen AK NBG 1 km 03:33 0:03:33
7 Ognjen Ristanovic (#908) M Gen 1 km 03:52 0:03:52

8 Vuk Zmijanac (#981) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 1 km 04:20 0:04:20

9 Val Zmijanac (#982) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 1 km 04:21 0:04:21

10 Jakov Ristanovic (#909) M Gen 1 km 04:23 0:04:23
11 Mark Antonov (#901) M Gen 1 km 04:42 0:04:42
12 Filip Vucurovic (#971) M Gen 1 km 04:47 0:04:47
13 Mikhail Prokhorov (#948) M Gen 1 km 04:52 0:04:52
14 Strahinja Klisarić (#893) M Gen 1 km 04:54 0:04:54
15 Relja Dobrosavljević (#932) M Gen 1 km 04:58 0:04:58
16 Bogdan Miličić (#985) M Gen KK Beko 1 km 05:08 0:05:08
17 Jaksa Zdravkovic (#911) M Gen 1 km 05:09 0:05:09
18 Dejan Zonjic (#885) M Gen PSK Balkan 1 km 05:13 0:05:13
19 Saša Kuljanin (#943) M Gen 1 km 05:14 0:05:14
20 Zoran Ilić (#979) M Gen 1 km 05:20 0:05:20
21 Duško Vićentić (#960) M Gen 1 km 05:28 0:05:28
22 Aca Dobrosavljević (#956) M Gen 1 km 05:29 0:05:29
23 Milan Stevanović (#931) M Gen 1 km 05:29 0:05:29
24 Viktor Vucurovic (#972) M Gen 1 km 05:31 0:05:31
25 Nikola Babic (#937) M Gen Babic 1 km 05:37 0:05:37
26 Ognjen Bojinovic (#964) M Gen Oz 1 km 06:00 0:06:00
27 Konstantin Dragojević (#978) M Gen 1 km 06:02 0:06:02
28 Vojin Tomic (#976) M Gen Tomići 1 km 06:06 0:06:06
29 Kosta Minic (#951) M Gen 1 km 06:11 0:06:11
30 Aleksandar Minic (#950) M Gen 1 km 06:12 0:06:12
31 Darko Hlebec (#965) M Gen 1 km 06:12 0:06:12
32 Vukašin Đukić (#922) M Gen 1 km 06:19 0:06:19
33 Aleksa Miljković (#914) M Gen Nesvrstani 1 km 06:21 0:06:21
34 Dijana Tašić (#882) M Gen 1 km 06:27 0:06:27
35 Dejan Ubornji (#897) M Gen 1 km 06:52 0:06:52
36 Bogdan Bosnjak (#968) M Gen 1 km 06:59 0:06:59
37 Teodor Zivanovic (#941) M Gen Živanovici 1 km 07:29 0:07:29
38 Milos Zivanovic (#939) M Gen Živanovići 1 km 07:30 0:07:30
39 Konstantin Đorđević (#896) M Gen 1 km 07:31 0:07:31
40 Noah Kaddoura (#955) M Gen Tania Lolla Kaddoura 1 km 07:31 0:07:31
41 Daniil Semenov (#957) M Gen Belgrade Wine Run 1 km 07:40 0:07:40
42 Branko Šovran (#889) M Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:49 0:07:49
43 Danilo Šovran (#888) M Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:50 0:07:50
44 Janko Šovran (#887) M Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:50 0:07:50
45 Viktor Tomic (#977) M Gen Tomići 1 km 07:51 0:07:51
46 Damir Ristanovic (#907) M Gen 1 km 08:28 0:08:28
47 Danijel Pešić (#920) M Gen GO 3emun 1 km 10:08 0:10:08
48 Viktor Pešić (#921) M Gen GO Zemun 1 km 11:51 0:11:51
49 Nenad Tabandželić (#959) M Gen Super Puž 1 km 15:07 0:15:07
50 Mihajlo Popović (#926) M Gen 0 km DNS
51 Nebojša Popović (#927) M Gen 0 km DNS

1 km Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Milana Rolović (#912) Ž Gen 1 km 03:54 0:03:54
2 Marija Seman (#898) Ž Gen 1 km 03:57 0:03:57
3 Vedrana Mihajlović (#892) Ž Gen 1 km 04:16 0:04:16
4 Verica Stevanović (#929) Ž Gen 1 km 04:27 0:04:27



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
5 Nataša Stojičić (#894) Ž Gen 1 km 04:44 0:04:44
6 Milica Delić (#904) Ž Gen AK NBG 1 km 04:55 0:04:55
7 Kalina Kolarevic (#905) Ž Gen 1 km 05:02 0:05:02
8 Helena Todorović (#966) Ž Gen 1 km 05:12 0:05:12
9 Iasna Govorova (#954) Ž Gen 1 km 05:13 0:05:13
10 Jana Dimitrijević (#967) Ž Gen 1 km 05:13 0:05:13
11 Dana Dzelebdzic (#916) Ž Gen 1 km 05:18 0:05:18
12 Maja Vukajlović (#918) Ž Gen 1 km 05:18 0:05:18
13 Višnja Stanojević (#999) Ž Gen 1 km 05:30 0:05:30

14 Maja Jovanović (#919) Ž Gen Milan Running
Team 1 km 05:38 0:05:38

15 Bojana Denic (#923) Ž Gen 1 km 05:41 0:05:41
16 Milica Trklja (#925) Ž Gen 1 km 05:48 0:05:48
17 Tamara Ranković (#890) Ž Gen 1 km 05:49 0:05:49

18 Milica Božović (#928) Ž Gen Hyperfacade
d.o.o. Pančevo 1 km 05:53 0:05:53

19 Danijela Dragojević (#883) Ž Gen 1 km 05:58 0:05:58
20 Tatjana Bojinovic (#961) Ž Gen Oz 1 km 05:59 0:05:59
21 Kristina Janković (#973) Ž Gen 1 km 06:01 0:06:01
22 Milica Ristić (#895) Ž Gen 1 km 06:04 0:06:04
23 Jelena Vucurovic (#970) Ž Gen 1 km 06:05 0:06:05
24 Petra Bojinovic (#963) Ž Gen Oz 1 km 06:05 0:06:05
25 Tara Grujić (#884) Ž Gen 1 km 06:07 0:06:07
26 Jelena Dzelebdzic (#915) Ž Gen 1 km 06:16 0:06:16
27 Nataša Vukajlović (#917) Ž Gen 1 km 06:16 0:06:16
28 Senka Bojinovic (#962) Ž Gen Oz 1 km 06:17 0:06:17
29 Irena Fridl (#913) Ž Gen Nesvrstani 1 km 06:21 0:06:21
30 Sofija Zdravkovic (#910) Ž Gen 1 km 06:22 0:06:22
31 Milica Zdravkovic (#902) Ž Gen 1 km 06:26 0:06:26
32 Marijanti Babic (#938) Ž Gen Babic 1 km 06:45 0:06:45
33 Ivana Đuđić (#934) Ž Gen 1 km 06:47 0:06:47
34 Slobodanka Stanojević (#933) Ž Gen 1 km 06:47 0:06:47
35 Mirjana Topić (#953) Ž Gen M 1 km 06:49 0:06:49
36 Zora Jevtić (#944) Ž Gen Mira I Ja 1 km 06:49 0:06:49

37 Tamara Ljumović Dobrosavljević
(#930) Ž Gen 1 km 06:51 0:06:51

38 Teodora Milenković (#936) Ž Gen TEA M 1 km 07:06 0:07:06
39 Anita Zivanovic (#940) Ž Gen Živanovići 1 km 07:29 0:07:29
40 Nina Zivanovic (#942) Ž Gen Živanovići 1 km 07:30 0:07:30
41 Maja Đorđević (#952) Ž Gen 1 km 07:31 0:07:31
42 Lenka Bogdanović (#998) Ž Gen 1 km 07:33 0:07:33

43 Olga Petrova (#958) Ž Gen Belgrade Wine
Run 1 km 07:42 0:07:42

44 Sanja Fužinato Šovran (#886) Ž Gen Bravehearts 1 km 07:49 0:07:49
45 Natalija Tomic (#975) Ž Gen Tomići 1 km 07:55 0:07:55
46 Relja Bogdanović (#997) Ž Gen 1 km 08:25 0:08:25
47 Marina Ristanovic (#906) Ž Gen 1 km 08:28 0:08:28
48 Aleksandra Starcevic Ilic (#980) Ž Gen 1 km 09:49 0:09:49
49 Bojana Danica Pesic (#946) Ž Gen Go Zemun 1 km 11:49 0:11:49

50 Vera Zmijanac (#983) Ž Gen Belgrade
Running Club 1 km 13:44 0:13:44

51 Katarina Valterović Zmijanac
(#984) Ž Gen Belgrade

Running Club 1 km 13:45 0:13:45

52 Aleksandra Ubornji (#900) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
53 Andjela Dimitrijević (#945) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
54 Anja Martinović (#969) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
55 Ljiljana Markovic (#935) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
56 Maiia Prokhorova (#947) Ž Gen ZAK Atletikus 0 km DNS
57 Natalija Popović (#924) Ž Gen 0 km DNS


